
Girls 1600m (B Race)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 1500 VARGAS, Brooke SR East River 6:10.03

2 1465 TURNER, Emma JR East River 6:10.89

3 8 NUNN, Michah SR Lake Nona 6:14.32

4 890 PATEL, Aryana SO Beachside 6:17.02

5 916 PFAFF, Elisabeth SR Beachside 6:18.25

6 553 LEE, Jocelyn JR Lake Minneola 6:25.83

7 1579 STATEN, Kate 7 St. Johns Country Day 6:30.56

8 911 MARTINS, Emma JR Beachside 6:34.68

9 290 REGALADO, Julianna SO Oakleaf 6:38.34

10 966 HOUSER, Elena JR Creekside 6:40.00

11 1586 MORRIS, Olivia 7 St. Johns Country Day 6:40.97

12 1583 HANNA, Ella 7 St. Johns Country Day 6:48.79

13 1570 MORRIS, Matilda 7 St. Johns Country Day 6:54.06

Section 2 of 2

1 1079 MIRANDA, Zabella JR Creekside 7:30.00

2 1095 CAI, Jasmine SO Creekside 7:30.00

3 1749 QUIROZ, Ixciana SR Forest 7:36.18

4 320 JACKSON, Quai'yana SR Oakleaf 7:36.76

5 323 FOREMAN, Eden SR Oakleaf 8:06.17

6 532 REED, Sophia SR Lake Minneola NT

7 1806 WILSON, Anna SR Forest NT

8 502 SAMUEL, Haley SO Lake Minneola NT

9 1780 HOULDSWORTH, Mich JR Forest NT

10 308 SMITH, Jayden SR Oakleaf NT

11 858 CARLYON, Avery SO Beachside NT

12 1270 SPEARIN, Ava JR Wiregrass Ranch NT

Boys 1600m (B Race)
 9:30 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 22 RUTAN, Matthew SO Lake Nona 5:00.00

2 1718 CABRERA, Jenssen FR Sandalwood 5:04.35

3 1588 KISTNER, Arlo FR St. Johns Country Day 5:04.80

4 1356 SCELFO, Salvatore 8 Montverde Academy 5:10.00

5 625 MCDERMOTT, Finn SR Buchholz 5:14.00

6 1604 DITTS, Nathan SO Lake Nona 5:15.75

7 885 SHAW, Colton FR Beachside 5:17.78

8 569 ROBERTSON, Mason FR Lake Minneola 5:18.68

9 319 RUEDA, Alejandro FR Oakleaf 5:22.43

10 1565 GILES, Marcus 8 St. Johns Country Day 5:27.57

11 613 WALKER, Austin SO Buchholz 5:30.00

12 726 RANVESTEL, Max SO Buchholz 5:30.00

13 889 GUMMERUS, Brandon SR Beachside 5:31.55

14 864 BROOME, Slayden FR Beachside 5:34.33

Boys 1600m (B Race) (cont'd)
 9:30 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

15 1493 ENCARNACION, Rylee FR East River 5:35.97

Section 2 of 3

1 657 MORAN, Seamus SO Buchholz 5:36.45

2 932 OPREA, Adrian JR Beachside 5:37.21

3 908 ORIANS, Edson SO Beachside 5:37.38

4 1337 TRUONG, Richard JR Montverde Academy 5:40.00

5 1468 VILLA, Orlando SO East River 6:00.45

6 17 WILSON, jack SO Lake Nona 6:10.00

7 6 CZELNY, Kai FR Lake Nona 6:10.00

8 985 JHA, Ishir SO Creekside NT

9 627 GARRETT, Davis SO Buchholz NT

10 582 FALLON, Braydon 8 Impact Christian NT

11 265 EMLANO, Jacob SO Oakleaf NT

12 1089 NEWKIRK, Cameron FR Creekside NT

13 1462 CASH, Julian JR East River NT

14 12 PANOJA, Javier FR Lake Nona NT

15 987 PREDDY, Stephen FR Creekside NT

Section 3 of 3

1 527 PEREZ, Mathias FR Lake Minneola NT

2 1782 ROTELLA, Robert JR Forest NT

3 299 GARCON, Giovanni FR Oakleaf NT

4 1045 JHA, Mihir FR Creekside NT

5 227 KELLY, Jacoby FR Oakleaf NT

6 1454 TOLLIVER, Robert JR East River NT

7 1820 RUSSELL, Hunter JR Forest NT

8 544 SASSON, Drew FR Lake Minneola NT

9 983 KIRAN, Advait JR Creekside NT

10 490 THOMPSON, Quentin FR Lake Minneola NT

11 1487 EIFLER, Matthew JR East River NT

12 1600 GONZALEZ, Sam FR Lake Nona NT

13 964 ZANGERLE, Derek FR Creekside NT

14 1584 HOLLINGSWORTH, W SO St. Johns Country Day NT

Girls 100 Meters (B Race)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 1484 STRICKLING, Harmoni JR East River 14.04

2 1019 ARN, Macy FR Creekside 13.90

3 917 MILLS, Hannah SO Beachside 13.65

4 988 GANDHI, Niaya SO Creekside 13.10

5 1354 GORDON, Gabrielle JR Montverde Academy 12.80

6 1093 REIDER, Randi SO Creekside 13.20

7 904 GUADAYO, Kaielen SO Beachside 13.79

8 1025 MIRANDA, Sienna FR Creekside 13.90

9 896 FAWCETT, Bianca SO Beachside 14.20
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Girls 100 Meters (B Race) (cont'd)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 5

1 35 MCNEILL-TORO, Santa FR Lake Nona 14.90

2 610 WEBB, Alasiah SO Buchholz 14.80

3 1571 JOHNSON, Isa 8 St. Johns Country Day 14.41

4 940 ANDERSON, Sydney SO Beachside 14.33

5 1080 HENRY, Ryleigh FR Creekside 14.30

6 1470 WILSON, Dasia SO East River 14.40

7 970 YARBROUGH, Camille FR Creekside 14.50

8 257 REDDICK, Imani SO Oakleaf 14.85

9 305 MCMILLIAN, Timia FR Oakleaf 15.02

Section 3 of 5

1 10 MOSS, Amaya JR Lake Nona NT

2 607 SEGREE, AlexciaShan JR Buchholz NT

3 33 LUGO, Daniela SR Lake Nona NT

4 1448 PARTIN, Kyndylyn FR East River 15.75

5 1643 BERMUDES, Aleina SO Impact Christian 15.46

6 1739 CLEGG, Donna Marie JR Forest 19.65

7 309 DAVIS, Jasmine JR Oakleaf NT

8 1075 OMRAN, Nadia SR Creekside NT

9 639 ROCHELLE, Saniyha SR Buchholz NT

Section 4 of 5

1 34 MORTIMER, Aviah FR Lake Nona NT

2 298 CAMERON, Aaliyah SO Oakleaf NT

3 1597 KUCZKOWSKI, Alexan 8 St. Johns Country Day NT

4 497 CLARKE, Adeejah SO Lake Minneola NT

5 570 GRANT, Alissa JR Lake Minneola NT

6 1664 WILLIAMS, Ja'Kiyah JR Buchholz NT

7 1639 JEAN, Whitney 8 Impact Christian NT

8 981 WILLIAMS, Halle JR Creekside NT

9 1557 DE LEON, Isabella SO St. Johns Country Day NT

Section 5 of 5

1

2

3 1086 LEVY, Nicole SO Creekside NT

4 1453 PENA BRITO, Elaina JR East River NT

5 965 ANDREWS, Camille FR Creekside NT

6 1645 CROSBY, Saniyah SO Impact Christian NT

7

8

9

Boys 100 Meters (B Race)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 1117 SIMMONS, Braylyn FR Flagler Palm Coast 11.84

2 240 FRANCIS, Miles FR Oakleaf 11.80

3 275 SOUFFRANT, Emmanu FR Oakleaf 11.61

4 289 DAVIS, Trevan JR Oakleaf 11.54

5 1071 LAMB, Sean JR Creekside 11.40

6 39 KIMMONS, Kendrell SO Lake Nona 11.58

7 1210 JACOBELLI, Logan FR Flagler Palm Coast 11.79

8 1821 RUDDY, Justin FR Creekside 11.80

9 591 KELLY, Tristan JR Impact Christian 11.87

Section 2 of 5

1 1024 KLIEN, Ethan SO Creekside 12.40

2 892 CREWS, Andrew SO Beachside 12.30

3 1808 PHILMORE, Keondre FR Forest 12.15

4 876 WATSON, Drew SO Beachside 12.09

5 1120 BATSON, Larry SO Flagler Palm Coast 11.89

6 1145 SIMMONS, Ladarius SO Flagler Palm Coast 12.09

7 4 KENNEDY, Gavin SO Lake Nona 12.26

8 593 SLUE, James SR Impact Christian 12.35

9 585 WEEMS, Jamarie FR Impact Christian 12.64

Section 3 of 5

1 1631 ALEXANDER, Terrel SR Lake Minneola NT

2 1047 CARLSON, Seth JR Creekside NT

3 1824 MORTON, Camden FR Creekside NT

4 1589 COLEMAN, Deavyn SO St. Johns Country Day 13.14

5 580 PORTIS, Jayden FR Impact Christian 12.73

6 537 DERILUS, Zion SO Lake Minneola NT

7 1084 KANEVSKY, Kyle FR Creekside NT

8 879 CUELLAR, Stephen SO Beachside NT

9 683 JOHNSON, Christopher SO Buchholz NT

Section 4 of 5

1 1464 JOHNSON, Derrick SR East River NT

2 1497 VIALA, Jayden FR East River NT

3 1614 PINKSTON, Elijah SO Lake Nona NT

4 1779 PHILMORE, Keon FR Forest NT

5 1812 FRASER, Seshen SO Forest NT

6 1000 PORTER, Trent FR Creekside NT

7 523 MCGEE JR, Darrell FR Lake Minneola NT

8 931 MITCHELL, Makai SR Beachside NT

9 1582 RIVERA, Reyden SO St. Johns Country Day NT

Section 5 of 5

1

2

3 1825 JACOBSEN, Brenden Creekside NT

4 1471 LARMOND, Michael SR East River NT

5 735 BRYANT, Asaph FR Buchholz NT
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Boys 100 Meters (B Race) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 1483 ALBERTA, Jayden FR East River NT

7 549 CAMPBELL, Michael JR Lake Minneola NT

8

9

Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Prelims 10:30 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 512 CARSON, Janyla SO Lake Minneola 19.39

2 936 BROWN, Kaitlyn FR Beachside 18.85

3 421 CLAYTOR, Zoe SR Tocoi Creek 17.82

4 1077 FRANKLIN, Kate SO Creekside 14.80

5 995 JENNINGS, Brittney SR Creekside 13.80

6 268 LINSCOMB, Brooke FR Oakleaf 16.77

7 278 YARNS, Tamia FR Oakleaf 18.75

8 457 ARSENAULT, Lauren SR Tocoi Creek 19.11

9 925 SEVERINO-TORRES, FR Beachside NT

Heat 2 of 3

1

2 772 WILSON, Karma SR St. Augustine NT

3 543 DOERING, Selma JR Lake Minneola NT

4 1751 OATS, Zuriyah SO Forest 16.77

5 1258 FLEMING, Victoria SO Wiregrass Ranch 15.25

6 510 LITTLEJOHN, Jada SO Lake Minneola 19.44

7 781 BURNS, Armani JR St. Augustine NT

8

9

Heat 3 of 3

1 1119 MCLEER, Haley SR Flagler Palm Coast 19.91

2 1507 COMRIE, Alysa SR East River 18.43

3 183 FIGUEROA, Yaremi SR Niceville 15.92

4 863 WALKER, Arianna SO Beachside 15.10

5 295 SMALLS, Keira SR Oakleaf 14.77

6 1159 SPANN, Taylor SR Flagler Palm Coast 15.87

7 140 KERLE, Taylor SO Niceville 17.02

8 242 MARIKI, Katelyn SR Oakleaf 18.48

9 11 ANYIWO, Zikora JR Lake Nona NT

Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Prelims 10:45 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 483 MCDONALD, Marquis SR Lake Minneola NT

2 1670 ARNOLD, Kaori SO Baldwin NT

3 536 SMITH, Kenneth JR Lake Minneola 17.55

4 285 DAVIS, Ca'Mari JR Oakleaf 16.15

Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims 10:45 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 23 WARREN, Joshua JR Lake Nona 15.09

6 248 EGGER, Emmett FR Oakleaf 17.24

7 261 MANGOME, Ryan FR Oakleaf 19.61

8 1451 DICKEY, Noah SO East River NT

9

Heat 2 of 2

1 969 BURCH, Kaleb JR Creekside NT

2 1481 DOUYON, Kyle SO East River NT

3 1508 MORRIS, Kael SR East River 19.56

4 1495 SANTIAGO, Colin SR East River 16.35

5 984 CASTRO, Paolo JR Creekside 15.80

6 247 HENRY, Michael JR Oakleaf 17.13

7 509 PING, Gregory SO Lake Minneola 20.75

8 501 EVANS, Kai JR Lake Minneola NT

9

Girls 100 Meters (Varsity)
Prelims 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 29 BISPO, Annabel SR Lake Nona NT

2 1642 MEYERS, India JR Impact Christian 15.36

3 105 TOLBERT, Saylor FR Niceville 12.77

4 741 JOHNSON, Primaya JR Buchholz 12.47

5 1325 TURNER, Arima SO Montverde Academy 12.32

6 1081 AYANLEKE, Claire FR Creekside 12.50

7 560 BOLDEN, Tamya SR Lake Minneola 14.17

8 421 CLAYTOR, Zoe SR Tocoi Creek NT

9

Heat 2 of 5

1 1021 STREVIG, Brinlee SR Creekside 13.20

2 1043 HOLICK, Grace SO Creekside 12.90

3 64 DENNISON, Gracie SO Niceville 12.70

4 1184 BARNES, Summer SR Flagler Palm Coast 12.44

5 14 MORRIS, Emma SR Lake Nona 12.25

6 1322 HUDSON, Nakira SO Montverde Academy 12.55

7 1096 MARTE, Karlyn JR Creekside 12.80

8 929 NICKERSON, Ryan SR Beachside 13.02

9 31 TURNER, Mariah SO Lake Nona 13.52

Heat 3 of 5

1 1149 DOTSON, Jada SR Flagler Palm Coast NT

2 1414 BERRY, Adyson SO University Christian NT

3 634 HEALEY, Jazzlyn SO Buchholz 14.20

4 787 LEDBETTER, Jayla FR St. Augustine 13.00

5 1334 DICKINSON, Ellise SO Montverde Academy 11.86

6 225 VERGER, Vanessa SO Oakleaf 13.26
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Girls 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 1648 WILLIAMS, Kherigan 8 Impact Christian 14.82

8 628 MOONAH, Chelsea SO Buchholz NT

9

Heat 4 of 5

1 1635 VILLETTE, Brianna JR Impact Christian 15.58

2 270 MCCRAY, Amina FR Oakleaf 13.72

3 432 CURTIS, Alanah SR Tocoi Creek 13.37

4 1668 BLACKMAN, Makail SO Baldwin 12.99

5 255 SOTO, Jazmine FR Oakleaf 12.87

6 13 HADLEY, Maya SO Lake Nona 13.00

7 461 DAVIS, Ava JR Tocoi Creek 13.61

8 1636 GOODMAN, Taylor SO Impact Christian 14.29

9 659 DOUGLAS, Jayla JR Buchholz NT

Heat 5 of 5

1 759 WILLIAMS, Kiya SO St. Augustine NT

2 63 SCHUESSLER, Teagha SO Niceville 13.30

3 482 BROWN, Victoria SR Lake Minneola 13.26

4 288 LAWSON, Rayna SO Oakleaf 12.95

5 757 JOHNSON, Hannah SR St. Augustine 12.60

6 1768 CHISOLM, Samira SR Forest 12.96

7 400 LEE, Jadah JR Tocoi Creek 13.27

8 546 JOHNSON, Alaysia JR Lake Minneola 13.97

9 525 HUTCHINSON, Isabelle SR Lake Minneola NT

Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)
Prelims
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 1174 AJEDE, Ehimen FR Flagler Palm Coast 11.70

2 572 BUCKMAN, Laquinn SO Impact Christian 11.58

3 38 DOVE, Michael JR Lake Nona 11.46

4 501 EVANS, Kai JR Lake Minneola 11.01

5 293 COLLINS, Devin JR Oakleaf 10.63

6 619 HICKS, daionte SO Buchholz 11.31

7 1113 WINKLER, Grant JR Flagler Palm Coast 11.56

8 1769 DEWESE, Kemory SR Forest 11.67

9 1625 STEPHENS, Vernon SO Tocoi Creek 11.94

Heat 2 of 6

1 1734 BOSTIC, William SO University Christian NT

2 592 HALL, Tecarie FR Impact Christian 12.37

3 978 HUDGINS, Bryce FR Creekside 11.40

4 599 TRAPP, Thaizan SR Buchholz 11.00

5 1222 CRUZ, Alex SR Wiregrass Ranch 10.79

6 1781 EVANS, Israel SR Forest 11.20

7 294 WILLIAMS JR., Demetri JR Oakleaf 11.83

8 1408 SHAW, Tyler University Christian NT

Boys 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

9 541 FLEURIUS II, Gardimy SR Lake Minneola NT

Heat 3 of 6

1 263 WARTHEN, Mlachi JR Oakleaf NT

2 508 ADAMS, D'Nari SR Lake Minneola 12.50

3 1491 GROSS, Tuan SO East River 11.68

4 1460 VIALA, Blaise FR East River 11.55

5 1057 BARROW, Christian SO Creekside 11.40

6 39 KIMMONS, Kendrell SO Lake Nona 11.58

7 1442 THEOC, Jeremiah JR University Christian 12.25

8 317 YOUNG, Issac FR Oakleaf NT

9 1688 MCDANIELS, Tyler JR Sandalwood NT

Heat 4 of 6

1

2 583 CALDWELL, Eliyjah SO Impact Christian NT

3 234 BROWN, Dajon JR Oakleaf 12.87

4 862 COLLAZOS, Matthew SR Beachside 11.46

5 193 FAYARD, Maddax SR Niceville 10.96

6 1717 BLOUNT, Khalil SR Sandalwood 11.85

7 380 RAGIN, Micah SR Tocoi Creek NT

8 381 DAILEY, Jayden JR Tocoi Creek NT

9

Heat 5 of 6

1 1317 BROWN, Kamron FR Montverde Academy 12.05

2 1214 BRITTON, Jaylyn SR Flagler Palm Coast 11.64

3 1339 OUTERBRIDGE, Miles SO Montverde Academy 11.21

4 1048 NOEL, Zhaki JR Creekside 10.90

5 1052 HOWELL, Josh SO Creekside 10.40

6 1403 WYMAN, Kalani SR University Christian 11.15

7 1164 HAYMON, Jordan SO Flagler Palm Coast 11.59

8 589 BUCKMAN, Jaquel JR Impact Christian 11.95

9 367 FRAZIER, Jackson JR Tocoi Creek 12.11

Heat 6 of 6

1

2 694 CARTER, Tyie FR Buchholz NT

3 1754 MCCRAY, Jamar FR Forest 11.80

4 1790 HAYNES, James SR Forest 11.69

5 1445 MCCLUSTER, Elijah FR East River 11.57

6 211 JONES, Jack SO Niceville 11.80

7 486 STAPLETON, Ashton JR Lake Minneola 12.19

8 1478 MARSHALL, William SO East River NT

9
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Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
 12:00 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A 10:16.47

1) DE YOUNG, Cassidy JR 2) SLAUGHTER, Arianna SO

3) LAGARDE, Madison JR 4) JOHNSON, Sophia FR

2 Creekside (A) A 9:58.00

1) CLARK, Abigail FR 2) DENSMORE, Sabrina FR

3) LONGMIRE, Emily Kate FR 4) ANDREWS, Brie SR

3 Beachside (A) A 10:34.28

1) PATEL, Aryana SO 2) TARANTINO, Sydney SO

3) REDDY, Meghana FR 4) POTTS, Lilly FR

5) MARTINS, Emma JR 6) LADA, Savannah JR

4 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 10:20.65

1) PFALTZGRAFF, Brooke JR 2) CONRAD, Sydney SO

3) SPEARIN, Ava JR 4) BURKETT, Gabrielle SO

5) ALAGAL, Sydnie SR 6) WALKER, Kendyl SR

7) SPEARIN, Austyn SO 8)

5 Niceville (A) A 9:40.00

1) FIGUEROA, Yaremi SR 2) ROBERTS, Lexi SR

3) PUTMAN, Reese FR 4) TOMASCHKO, Katelyn SO

5) HOLLAND, Liberty SR 6) FOGGO, Sydney JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Montverde Academy (A) A NT

1) BARRINGTON, Samari FR 2) KISSLER, Isabella SO

3) MCMILLEN, Isobel SO 4) MCMILLEN, Lyla 8

5) WOLFE, Angelica 6 6) SCELFO, Alafair 6

7) WILLIAMS, Alivia SR 8) DICKINSON, Ellise SO

2 Forest (A) A 11:38.24

1) VILLARD, Tatianna JR 2) DAVENPORT, Lajerrica JR

3) HOULDSWORTH, Michelle JR 4) MCLEAN, Jordan JR

5) LEDY, Lillian SO 6)

3 Lake Minneola (A) A 11:26.30

1) KREPCHO, Raegan SO 2) REED, Sophia SR

3) SAMUEL, Haley SO 4) LEE, Jocelyn JR

5) KELLER, Lillian 6)

4 Oakleaf (A) A 12:21.90

1) COX, Tiffany SR 2) CAMERON, Aaliyah SO

3) GAINES, Shelby SO 4) EVANS, Lailah FR

5) JONES, Ja'yonni SO 6) SMITH, Jayden SR

5 St. Johns Country Day (A) A NT

1) STRATTON, Rebecca JR 2) SUNDERHAUS, Kaitlyn JR

3) BARRY, Bree FR 4) STATEN, Kate 7

5) MORRIS, Matilda 7 6)

Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 8:18.99

1) BOGGS, Hunter SR 2) PHEFFER, Wesley SR

3) MANALO, Kaden SR 4) TUBBS, Jackson JR

5) SERGEY, Javier SR 6) BHATIA, Avi FR

2 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A 8:28.71

1) JONES-BOCK, Tyler JR 2) GILVARY, Jack SR

3) TUCKER, Garrett FR 4) PHOK, Tyler SO

3 Sandalwood (A) A 8:48.74

1) GRIFFIN, Garrard SR 2) SELBY, Matthew SO

3) TILLMAN, Ali FR 4) GONZALEZ, Yoel SR

5) CABRERA, Jenssen FR 6)

4 East River (A) A 9:06.71

1) SANTIAGO, Colin SR 2) MANSOUR, Suhaib SR

3) MORRIS, Kael SR 4) CORREA, Noah SR

5) EIFLER, Matthew JR 6) GONZALEZ, Angel SO

5 Lake Minneola (A) A 9:07.81

1) NASSER, Dayton FR 2) CROSSLEY, Jackson SR

3) WAFFUBWA, Kepha SO 4) PING, Gregory SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Forest (A) A 9:15.14

1) GUTIERREZ, Luke JR 2) SEMIDEI-LOSSADA, Luis SO

3) VICKERMAN, Zach SO 4) RAMSEY, Ethan SR

5) MORRISSEY, Carter FR 6)

2 Buchholz (A) A 9:16.19

1) HICKEY, Barry SO 2) MEYER, Quinn FR

3) GARRETT, Davis SO 4) SMITH, Nigel JR

5) GELTNER, Luke SO 6) OUKO-OMONDI, Daniel FR

7) WALKER, Austin SO 8) MCDERMOTT, Finn SR

3 Oakleaf (A) A 9:34.49

1) BESS JR, Paul FR 2) MORALES, Lincoln JR

3) JACKSON, Dayton FR 4) MEMRICK, Alex FR

5) HAREWOOD, Kharmari FR 6)

4 Niceville (A) A NT

1) CHOJNOWSKI, Myles SO 2) MESSINER, Nate JR

3) HODGE, Seamus SR 4) SIREN, Tobias SR

5 Creekside (A) A NT

1) JHA, Ishir SO 2) PETRICK, Brody JR

3) JULIAN, Edward JR 4) TOVAR, Alexander JR

Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity)
 1:45 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 1285 SCHMITT, Ava JR Wiregrass Ranch 5:14.00

2 539 WILLIAMS, Jasmine JR Lake Minneola 5:19.34

3 1233 GAONA-ZELAYA, Natal FR Wiregrass Ranch 5:20.00
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Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 1:45 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 188 PUTMAN, Reese FR Niceville 5:23.78

5 515 LEVINER, Ashlyn SO Lake Minneola 5:25.86

6 1342 MCMILLEN, Lyla 8 Montverde Academy 5:28.45

7 26 RICHGELS, Delaney SR Lake Nona 5:32.47

8 1218 JOHNSON, Abbey SO Wiregrass Ranch 5:39.20

9 215 OLIVAREZ, Kaylin JR Niceville 5:40.00

10 325 WADE, Morgan JR Oakleaf 5:40.61

11 168 MENDEZ, Rayne SR Niceville 5:42.02

12 882 POTTS, Lilly FR Beachside 5:44.42

Section 2 of 2

1 150 HOLLAND, Liberty SR Niceville 5:45.00

2 1147 NOVAK, Taylor JR Flagler Palm Coast 5:47.66

3 1683 SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SR Sandalwood 5:51.70

4 1267 WALKER, Kendyl SR Wiregrass Ranch 5:53.53

5 528 KREPCHO, Raegan SO Lake Minneola 5:53.98

6 1196 TARSITANO, Isabella JR Flagler Palm Coast 5:54.09

7 1224 ALAGAL, Sydnie SR Wiregrass Ranch 5:56.09

8 941 REDDY, Meghana FR Beachside 5:57.10

9 1737 MCLEAN, Jordan JR Forest 5:59.63

10 1333 SCELFO, Alafair 6 Montverde Academy 6:00.00

11 292 COX, Tiffany SR Oakleaf 6:02.42

12 1270 SPEARIN, Ava JR Wiregrass Ranch 6:03.48

Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 1170 DAVIS, Kamron SR Flagler Palm Coast 4:32.12

2 52 HODGE, Seamus SR Niceville 4:32.59

3 1239 TUBBS, Jackson JR Wiregrass Ranch 4:35.00

4 1169 GILLIAM, Justin SR Flagler Palm Coast 4:36.23

5 1207 GILVARY, Ryan JR Flagler Palm Coast 4:38.00

6 1215 HERNDON, Hayden SR Flagler Palm Coast 4:39.34

7 1240 PHEFFER, Wesley SR Wiregrass Ranch 4:39.99

8 1139 WILLIAMS, Evan SR Flagler Palm Coast 4:44.77

9 489 NASSER, Dayton FR Lake Minneola 4:45.59

10 1132 PETERSON, Ayden SO Flagler Palm Coast 4:45.67

11 1489 MANSOUR, Suhaib SR East River 4:46.39

12 1345 BALLS, Jackson JR Montverde Academy 4:47.00

Section 2 of 2

1 1326 POLCARO, Leonard SR Montverde Academy 4:47.00

2 1054 JULIAN, Edward JR Creekside 4:48.00

3 220 CHOJNOWSKI, Myles SO Niceville 4:48.42

4 83 QUERNS, Alexzander SR Niceville 4:49.00

5 1098 PETRICK, Brody JR Creekside 4:55.00

6 1714 GRIFFIN, Garrard SR Sandalwood 4:55.63

Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 1764 VICKERMAN, Zach SO Forest 4:57.36

8 297 KEPPEL, Grant SO Oakleaf 4:57.57

9 1091 TOVAR, Alexander JR Creekside 4:58.00

10 228 STROMBECK, Jack FR Oakleaf 4:58.32

11 542 PAUTIENUS, Grant SO Lake Minneola 4:59.03

12 948 HUDSON, Garrett SO Beachside 4:59.94

Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
 2:15 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 Impact Christian (A) A 58.79

1) CROSBY, Saniyah SO 2) WILLIAMS, Kherigan 8

3) GOODMAN, Taylor SO 4) JEAN, Whitney 8

5) MEYERS, India JR 6) VILLETTE, Brianna JR

4 Lake Minneola (A) A 51.16

1) BOLDEN, Tamya SR 2) BROWN, Victoria SR

3) GRANT, Alissa JR 4) JOHNSON, Alaysia JR

5 Oakleaf (A) A 49.55

1) SOTO, Jazmine FR 2) MCMILLIAN, Timia FR

3) RUSSELL, Nya SR 4) LAWSON, Rayna SO

5) VERGER, Vanessa SO 6) MCCRAY, Amina FR

6 Niceville (A) A 48.00

1) DENNISON, Gracie SO 2) FAYARD, Carson SO

3) KERLE, Taylor SO 4) TOLBERT, Saylor FR

5) SCHUESSLER, Teaghan SO 6) WILSON, Layla SO

7) FIGUEROA, Yaremi SR 8)

7 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A 49.45

1) DOTSON, Jada SR 2) GAINES, Olivia SR

3) HOWARD, Aun'Yale SR 4) BARNES, Summer SR

8 Lake Nona (A) A 49.98

1) MORRIS, Emma SR 2) TURNER, Mariah SO

3) HADLEY, Maya SO 4) MORTIMER, Aviah FR

5) BISPO, Annabel SR 6) MOSS, Amaya JR

9 Tocoi Creek (A) A 53.31

1) DILLARD, Kyra SO 2) DAVIS, Ava JR

3) BLAZER, Sasha JR 4) LEE, Jadah JR

5) CURTIS, Alanah SR 6)

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3

4
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Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 2:15 PM
Lane Team Time

5 Creekside (A) A NT

1) STREVIG, Brinlee SR 2) ANDREWS, Camille FR

3) GANDHI, Niaya SO 4) CLARK, Abigail FR

5) MARTE, Karlyn JR 6)

6 St. Johns Country Day (A) A 1:02.34

1) KUCZKOWSKI, Alexander 8 2) SCHMIDT, Sydney SO

3) WILLIAMS, Ashantii SO 4) JOHNSON, Isa 8

5) DE LEON, Isabella SO 6) MYERS, Eleanor FR

7 St. Augustine (A) A NT

1) LEDBETTER, Jayla FR 2) JOHNSON, Hannah SR

3) BURNS, Armani JR 4) WILLIAMS, Kiya SO

5) WILSON, Karma SR 6)

8

9

Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 East River (A) A 45.20

1) MCCLUSTER, Elijah FR 2) MARSHALL, William SO

3) GROSS, Tuan SO 4) BILLOPS, Davion JR

5) VIALA, Blaise FR 6) GATTISON, Brooklyn SR

2 Sandalwood (A) A 44.95

1) COLLIER, Demarii SR 2) COLLIER, Dezion SR

3) BLOUNT, Khalil SR 4) MCDANIELS, Tyler JR

3 Beachside (A) A 44.00

1) COLLAZOS, Matthew SR 2) WATSON, Drew SO

3) WYNN, Michael SR 4) MITCHELL, Makai SR

5) CREWS, Andrew SO 6)

4 Buchholz (A) A 43.30

1) HICKS, daionte SO 2) LIVINGSTON, Roderick JR

3) JOHNSON, Christopher SO 4) LITTLE, Dantre FR

5) WHITE, Chase JR 6) CARTER, Tyie FR

7) BRYANT, Jay SO 8) CULTER, Quentin SR

5 Oakleaf (A) A 42.83

1) BROWN, Takoda SR 2) DAVIS, Trevan JR

3) STIMPHIL, Josber JR 4) COLLINS, Devin JR

5) SOUFFRANT, Emmanuel FR 6) FRANCIS, Miles FR

6 Niceville (A) A 42.19

1) MCARTY, Dyan SR 2) ISBELL, Dawson SR

3) PARKER, Anthony SR 4) FAYARD, Maddax SR

5) STITH, Robert SO 6) JONES, Jack SO

7) CARTER, Van SR 8) WADSWORTH, Aidan SR

7 Creekside (A) A 42.80

1) LAMB, Sean JR 2) BURCH, Kaleb JR

3) RUDDY, Justin FR 4) HUDGINS, Bryce FR

Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

8 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A 43.11

1) BRITTON, Jaylyn SR 2) WINKLER, Grant JR

3) BATSON, Larry SO 4) HAYMON, Jordan SO

9 Lake Minneola (A) A 43.65

1) PARKER, Jeremiah SO 2) THOMPKINS, Dane JR

3) STAPLETON, Ashton JR 4) FLEURIUS II, Gardimy SR

5) ADAMS, D'Nari SR 6)

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3

4

5 Creekside (B) B NT

1) MORTON, Camden FR 2) PORTER, Trent FR

3) CARLSON, Seth JR 4) MCCLENDON, Tristian SO

6 Impact Christian (A) A 47.44

1) BUCKMAN, Laquinn SO 2) CALDWELL, Eliyjah SO

3) HALL, Tecarie FR 4) BUCKMAN, Jaquel JR

5) PORTIS, Jayden FR 6) SLUE, James SR

7) TYSON, Ty SO 8) WEEMS, Jamarie FR

7 Tocoi Creek (A) A 47.91

1) CARMONA, Rotlig SO 2) FRAZIER, Jackson JR

3) RAGIN, Micah SR 4) DAILEY, Jayden JR

5) WELLS, Andrew JR 6) SANTIAGO, Julio SO

7) WILLIAMS, Trey JR 8)

8

9

Girls 400 Meters (Varsity)
 2:30 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 771 HARKEY, Evelyn SO St. Augustine 1:02.45

3 1029 ANDREWS, Brie SR Creekside 1:01.40

4 753 FERGUSON, Heaven SO St. Augustine 1:00.35

5 1006 MAKI, Ava SO Creekside 56.00

6 1322 HUDSON, Nakira SO Montverde Academy 54.39

7 1334 DICKINSON, Ellise SO Montverde Academy 54.75

8 1069 MIONE, Gabriella SO Creekside 1:00.00

9 525 HUTCHINSON, Isabelle SR Lake Minneola 1:00.57

Section 2 of 7

2 676 TONI, Harmon JR Buchholz 1:05.00

3 1046 CLARK, Abigail FR Creekside 1:05.00

4 950 ROBINSON, Jayda SO Beachside 1:04.00

5 959 CLARK, Madalynn SO Creekside 1:04.00

6 499 THOMASELLI, Riley JR Lake Minneola 1:02.52

7 1082 PELISSIER, Anais SO Creekside 1:03.00
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Girls 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 2:30 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 1762 WIKERSON, Kallie SO Forest 1:04.00

9 282 GAINES, Sydney SR Oakleaf 1:04.86

Section 3 of 7

2 1763 VILLARD, Tatianna JR Forest 1:07.57

3 561 BAZILE, Christie SO Lake Minneola 1:07.49

4 861 KELLER, Serena FR Beachside 1:06.91

5 900 TARANTINO, Sydney SO Beachside 1:06.00

6 342 BLAZER, Sasha JR Tocoi Creek 1:05.09

7 321 SMITH, Skylar FR Oakleaf 1:05.20

8 230 LEDGISTER, Kiyanni SO Oakleaf 1:06.24

9 991 ELLIOTT, Yena FR Creekside 1:07.00

Section 4 of 7

2 1578 BARRY, Bree FR St. Johns Country Day 1:09.86

3 981 WILLIAMS, Halle JR Creekside 1:09.00

4 1009 DENSMORE, Sabrina FR Creekside 1:09.00

5 463 DEITRICK, Kaitlyn JR Tocoi Creek 1:08.24

6 1086 LEVY, Nicole SO Creekside 1:08.00

7 1571 JOHNSON, Isa 8 St. Johns Country Day 1:08.23

8 458 DILLARD, Kyra SO Tocoi Creek 1:08.25

9 197 WILSON, Layla SO Niceville 1:09.00

Section 5 of 7

2 27 BEHZAD, Hanna Lake Nona NT

3 949 SOMNITZ, Luella FR Beachside NT

4 1474 IVY, Jakarra FR East River 1:21.96

5 971 ROMANO, Mia SO Creekside 1:12.00

6 1645 CROSBY, Saniyah SO Impact Christian 1:10.07

7 1637 KAMPFE, Arden SR Impact Christian 1:10.58

8 1227 SPEARIN, Austyn SO Wiregrass Ranch 1:21.21

9 1455 KELLEY, Layla JR East River NT

Section 6 of 7

2

3 1597 KUCZKOWSKI, Alexan 8 St. Johns Country Day NT

4 641 SWAMY, Sanjana JR Buchholz NT

5 1778 ZACARIAS, Gracie SR Forest NT

6 538 MAGLOIRE, Kamia SR Lake Minneola NT

7 1765 ROBERTS, Aniyah JR Forest NT

8 262 SALES, Kaymin JR Oakleaf NT

9 728 KEAR, Kaylee SR Buchholz NT

Section 7 of 7

2

3 400 LEE, Jadah JR Tocoi Creek NT

4 1569 MYERS, Eleanor FR St. Johns Country Day NT

5 1484 STRICKLING, Harmoni JR East River NT

6 639 ROCHELLE, Saniyha SR Buchholz NT

7 1647 WASHINGTON, Amani 7 Impact Christian NT

Girls 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 2:30 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 1458 HUGHES, Da'Yani JR East River NT

9

Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

2 1064 ELLIOTT, Kylen JR Creekside 51.00

3 1256 SPEARIN, Mason SR Wiregrass Ranch 50.86

4 1343 COAN, Lucas JR Montverde Academy 49.00

5 993 MILLER, Christian SR Creekside 48.50

6 1359 GREENE, Jayvian SR Montverde Academy 46.99

7 1352 HENLEY, Ayden JR Montverde Academy 48.30

8 129 ISBELL, Dawson SR Niceville 48.80

9 1012 CHARLEY, Jonathan SO Creekside 49.70

Section 2 of 8

2 883 JESSE, Elias JR Beachside 53.28

3 1682 GONZALEZ, Yoel SR Sandalwood 53.12

4 808 RUFF, Santana SO Baldwin 52.71

5 1403 WYMAN, Kalani SR University Christian 52.10

6 1005 TEAGUE, Josah SO Creekside 51.20

7 138 BUELOW, Sawyer SO Niceville 51.90

8 191 HUNSICKER, Brody SO Niceville 52.51

9 956 BALCITA, Brick JR Beachside 52.99

Section 3 of 8

2 511 WAFFUBWA, Kepha SO Lake Minneola 54.69

3 1743 RAMSEY, Ethan SR Forest 54.38

4 1228 SERGEY, Javier SR Wiregrass Ranch 54.12

5 1317 BROWN, Kamron FR Montverde Academy 53.71

6 1495 SANTIAGO, Colin SR East River 53.36

7 32 JEAN-LOUIS, Jaylen SR Lake Nona 53.59

8 537 DERILUS, Zion SO Lake Minneola 54.01

9 1145 SIMMONS, Ladarius SO Flagler Palm Coast 54.34

Section 4 of 8

2 590 TYSON, Ty SO Impact Christian 55.85

3 1669 HILLIARD, Amare SO Baldwin 55.58

4 1496 BAPTISTE, Omaree SO East River 55.19

5 1825 JACOBSEN, Brenden Creekside 55.00

6 1126 PHOK, Tyler SO Flagler Palm Coast 54.78

7 1120 BATSON, Larry SO Flagler Palm Coast 54.78

8 924 SINGH, Krishiv SR Beachside 55.00

9 269 CONNER, Michael FR Oakleaf 55.54

Section 5 of 8

2 1482 STAFFORD, Perrin FR East River 59.24

3 235 BOYD, Jasiah FR Oakleaf 58.98

4 1379 CLARKE, Jaelin SR University Christian 58.00

5 1424 SABLO, Romell SR University Christian 57.50
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Boys 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 1008 WESTFALL, Grayson FR Creekside 56.00

7 1210 JACOBELLI, Logan FR Flagler Palm Coast 56.34

8 1627 ROERINK, William SO Tocoi Creek 57.66

9 576 CRAIG, Daniel JR Impact Christian 58.51

Section 6 of 8

2 1633 DAVIS, Brandon SR Lake Minneola NT

3 579 BYRD, Malachi SO Impact Christian NT

4 359 WELLS, Andrew JR Tocoi Creek NT

5 415 ANASCO, Daniel SR Tocoi Creek NT

6 586 STAMPER, Brian SO Impact Christian 1:02.72

7 249 WASHINGTON, LeAndr FR Oakleaf 1:08.03

8 315 WATKINS, Jaydon SO Oakleaf NT

9 1631 ALEXANDER, Terrel SR Lake Minneola NT

Section 7 of 8

2 1657 GRIMSLEY, Aiden JR Buchholz NT

3 1615 OKORIE, Ebenezer JR Lake Nona NT

4 327 POLLESCHULTZ, Matt JR Tocoi Creek NT

5 614 LUTTGTE, Kyle FR Buchholz NT

6 710 DEPROSPERO, Jared FR Buchholz NT

7 616 MORRER, Mason SO Buchholz NT

8 1818 COLLINS, Ethan FR Forest NT

9 1032 CARPIO, Aidan SO Creekside NT

Section 8 of 8

2

3 1822 RATLEY, William SO Creekside NT

4 1707 WALKER, Jerry SO Sandalwood NT

5 892 CREWS, Andrew SO Beachside NT

6 1501 AKINTOLA, Nathan FR East River NT

7 40 WYNN, Daniel SR Lake Nona NT

8 1808 PHILMORE, Keondre FR Forest NT

9 1609 DENTEY, Nevan SO Lake Nona NT

Girls 400m Hurdles (Varsity)
 3:15 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 534 CZYMEK, Kristin JR Lake Minneola 1:15.37

3 63 SCHUESSLER, Teagha SO Niceville 1:13.00

4 1258 FLEMING, Victoria SO Wiregrass Ranch 1:06.50

5 64 DENNISON, Gracie SO Niceville 1:06.00

6 183 FIGUEROA, Yaremi SR Niceville 1:03.01

7 105 TOLBERT, Saylor FR Niceville 1:05.00

8 1077 FRANKLIN, Kate SO Creekside 1:06.00

9 432 CURTIS, Alanah SR Tocoi Creek 1:12.88

Section 2 of 3

2 510 LITTLEJOHN, Jada SO Lake Minneola 1:25.67

3 274 EVANS, Lailah FR Oakleaf 1:25.40

Girls 400m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:15 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 457 ARSENAULT, Lauren SR Tocoi Creek 1:24.05

5 512 CARSON, Janyla SO Lake Minneola 1:22.00

6 496 SANCHEZ, Alexis JR Lake Minneola 1:16.24

7 295 SMALLS, Keira SR Oakleaf 1:19.05

8 242 MARIKI, Katelyn SR Oakleaf 1:22.07

9 1173 ROSA, Leilany JR Flagler Palm Coast 1:25.05

Section 3 of 3

2

3

4 1637 KAMPFE, Arden SR Impact Christian NT

5 1646 BRITT, Cazaria JR Impact Christian NT

6 278 YARNS, Tamia FR Oakleaf 1:27.65

7 1507 COMRIE, Alysa SR East River 1:28.05

8 1159 SPANN, Taylor SR Flagler Palm Coast NT

9

Boys 400m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 491 ISOM, Ethan JR Lake Minneola 1:03.24

3 984 CASTRO, Paolo JR Creekside 1:03.00

4 1748 GODIN, Elian SR Forest 1:02.16

5 536 SMITH, Kenneth JR Lake Minneola 1:01.02

6 104 MCARTY, Dyan SR Niceville 54.10

7 23 WARREN, Joshua JR Lake Nona 58.11

8 1508 MORRIS, Kael SR East River 1:02.00

9 285 DAVIS, Ca'Mari JR Oakleaf 1:02.46

Section 2 of 3

2 261 MANGOME, Ryan FR Oakleaf 1:24.49

3 1481 DOUYON, Kyle SO East River 1:17.88

4 483 MCDONALD, Marquis SR Lake Minneola 1:12.37

5 247 HENRY, Michael JR Oakleaf 1:09.10

6 248 EGGER, Emmett FR Oakleaf 1:05.09

7 378 BOLDEN, Roderick SR Tocoi Creek 1:06.06

8 1497 VIALA, Jayden FR East River 1:12.01

9 1485 GATTISON, Brooklyn SR East River 1:14.14

Section 3 of 3

2

3

4 747 CHEONG, Brayden SR Buchholz NT

5 879 CUELLAR, Stephen SO Beachside NT

6 887 YAMAGUCHI, Gavin JR Beachside NT

7 1670 ARNOLD, Kaori SO Baldwin NT

8 501 EVANS, Kai JR Lake Minneola NT

9 809 BORDERS, Corey SO Baldwin NT

2024 RIVER CITY RELAYS
Jacksonville, FL
Visit Jax Track at Hodges Stadium

Saturday, March 2, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/29/2024 11:16 AM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



Girls 800 Meters (Varsity)
 3:45 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 825 PROCTOR, Kennedi SO Baldwin 2:18.00

2 1367 KING, Truth SR University Christian 2:18.00

3 1039 JOHNSON, Alyson SO Creekside 2:18.00

4 1073 ROSE, Sarah SO Creekside 2:19.00

5 85 ROBERTS, Lexi SR Niceville 2:19.61

6 1320 WOLFE, Angelica 6 Montverde Academy 2:20.00

7 74 TOMASCHKO, Katelyn SO Niceville 2:21.46

8 1358 BARRINGTON, Samari FR Montverde Academy 2:22.00

9 1172 DE YOUNG, Cassidy JR Flagler Palm Coast 2:23.44

10 24 MALAYKHAN, Crystal SO Lake Nona 2:24.14

11 1208 SLAUGHTER, Arianna SO Flagler Palm Coast 2:25.78

12 771 HARKEY, Evelyn SO St. Augustine 2:27.00

13 1026 LONGMIRE, Emily Kate FR Creekside 2:30.00

Section 2 of 4

1 150 HOLLAND, Liberty SR Niceville 2:32.31

2 882 POTTS, Lilly FR Beachside 2:33.61

3 528 KREPCHO, Raegan SO Lake Minneola 2:34.38

4 1136 LAGARDE, Madison JR Flagler Palm Coast 2:34.67

5 676 TONI, Harmon JR Buchholz 2:35.00

6 292 COX, Tiffany SR Oakleaf 2:35.47

7 499 THOMASELLI, Riley JR Lake Minneola 2:35.64

8 1224 ALAGAL, Sydnie SR Wiregrass Ranch 2:38.83

9 1056 DODD, Jessica SR Creekside 2:39.00

10 169 FOGGO, Sydney JR Niceville 2:40.00

11 1269 BURKETT, Gabrielle SO Wiregrass Ranch 2:40.42

12 890 PATEL, Aryana SO Beachside 2:40.59

13 941 REDDY, Meghana FR Beachside 2:41.34

Section 3 of 4

1 1270 SPEARIN, Ava JR Wiregrass Ranch 2:41.66

2 1272 PFALTZGRAFF, Brook JR Wiregrass Ranch 2:43.43

3 1156 JOHNSON, Sophia FR Flagler Palm Coast 2:45.00

4 298 CAMERON, Aaliyah SO Oakleaf 2:49.34

5 1324 KISSLER, Isabella SO Montverde Academy 2:49.43

6 1756 DAVENPORT, Lajerrica JR Forest 2:50.18

7 1763 VILLARD, Tatianna JR Forest 2:50.59

8 1332 MCMILLEN, Isobel SO Montverde Academy 2:52.99

9 911 MARTINS, Emma JR Beachside 2:55.48

10 504 FLYNN, Molly SO Lake Minneola 3:04.80

11 1752 GOODSON, Kylie SO Forest 3:08.83

12 19 RODERICK, Giulianna FR Lake Nona 3:11.84

13 308 SMITH, Jayden SR Oakleaf 3:36.24

Section 4 of 4

1 1607 GUTIERREZ, Alyna SO Lake Nona NT

2 1610 VANEGAS, Victoria FR Lake Nona NT

Girls 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:45 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 515 LEVINER, Ashlyn SO Lake Minneola NT

4 244 OUTRAM, Alaina FR Oakleaf NT

5 1500 VARGAS, Brooke SR East River NT

6 1575 SUNDERHAUS, Kaitlyn JR St. Johns Country Day NT

7 1422 GRIFFIN, Juanita 8 University Christian NT

8 1640 WASHINGTON, Yisrael JR Impact Christian NT

9 1472 AKINTOLA, Naomi SR East River NT

10 728 KEAR, Kaylee SR Buchholz NT

11 1572 STRATTON, Rebecca JR St. Johns Country Day NT

Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 1256 SPEARIN, Mason SR Wiregrass Ranch 1:56.08

2 1349 SIMKINS, Parker JR Montverde Academy 1:58.13

3 1323 CRITOPH, Connor SR Montverde Academy 1:58.25

4 1353 SHABAN, Cooper SR Montverde Academy 2:00.00

5 1327 MOSS, Will FR Montverde Academy 2:00.00

6 1243 BOGGS, Hunter SR Wiregrass Ranch 2:00.55

7 52 HODGE, Seamus SR Niceville 2:01.00

8 220 CHOJNOWSKI, Myles SO Niceville 2:01.45

9 1247 MANALO, Kaden SR Wiregrass Ranch 2:02.44

10 1114 GILVARY, Jack SR Flagler Palm Coast 2:04.11

11 489 NASSER, Dayton FR Lake Minneola 2:05.98

12 1154 JONES-BOCK, Tyler JR Flagler Palm Coast 2:06.12

13 159 MESSINER, Nate JR Niceville 2:06.29

14 883 JESSE, Elias JR Beachside 2:07.00

Section 2 of 4

1 1489 MANSOUR, Suhaib SR East River 2:09.64

2 1694 SELBY, Matthew SO Sandalwood 2:09.93

3 1023 COLLETTE, Brian FR Creekside 2:10.00

4 529 CROSSLEY, Jackson SR Lake Minneola 2:11.41

5 1714 GRIFFIN, Garrard SR Sandalwood 2:12.02

6 1695 TILLMAN, Ali FR Sandalwood 2:12.62

7 511 WAFFUBWA, Kepha SO Lake Minneola 2:12.99

8 1126 PHOK, Tyler SO Flagler Palm Coast 2:13.56

9 924 SINGH, Krishiv SR Beachside 2:14.72

10 283 BESS JR, Paul FR Oakleaf 2:17.90

11 1391 ELLIS, Corbin SO University Christian 2:18.00

12 948 HUDSON, Garrett SO Beachside 2:19.33

13 885 SHAW, Colton FR Beachside 2:19.36

14 627 GARRETT, Davis SO Buchholz 2:20.00

Section 3 of 4

1 1427 SABRA, George SO University Christian 2:20.01

2 322 MEMRICK, Alex FR Oakleaf 2:23.25

3 25 BASSIS, Amyr JR Lake Nona 2:23.51
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Boys 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 246 JACKSON, Dayton FR Oakleaf 2:25.08

5 1603 STEPHENSON, Christi JR Lake Nona 2:26.98

6 1228 SERGEY, Javier SR Wiregrass Ranch 2:28.28

7 314 HAREWOOD, Kharmari FR Oakleaf 2:28.45

8 1487 EIFLER, Matthew JR East River 2:29.07

9 707 LOKKESMOE, Levi SO Buchholz 2:30.00

10 1499 JONES, Shomari JR East River 2:36.60

11 576 CRAIG, Daniel JR Impact Christian 2:51.21

12 1446 CHAMBLESS, Remy FR East River 3:14.13

13 1811 WILLIE, Elijah FR Forest NT

14 1682 GONZALEZ, Yoel SR Sandalwood NT

Section 4 of 4

1 1092 JONIHAKIS, Gabriel JR Creekside NT

2 1030 FISK, Carter SR Creekside NT

3 509 PING, Gregory SO Lake Minneola NT

4 1076 TRISTAN, Julian FR Creekside NT

5 1584 HOLLINGSWORTH, W SO St. Johns Country Day NT

6 1022 GIL, Noah JR Creekside NT

7 1613 CABELLO, Robert JR Lake Nona NT

8 1608 CHEN, Noah SO Lake Nona NT

9 655 SMITH, Nigel JR Buchholz NT

10 1776 MORRISSEY, Carter FR Forest NT

11 710 DEPROSPERO, Jared FR Buchholz NT

12 1051 CHENARAK, Nathan JR Creekside NT

13 582 FALLON, Braydon 8 Impact Christian NT

Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
 4:30 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Creekside (B) B NT

1) STREVIG, Brinlee SR 2) HOLICK, Grace SO

3) GANDHI, Niaya SO 4) YARBROUGH, Camille FR

5) ANDREWS, Camille FR 6) OMRAN, Nadia SR

3 Lake Minneola (A) A NT

1) CLARKE, Adeejah SO 2) GRANT, Alissa JR

3) MAGLIORE, Khloe FR 4) CZYMEK, Kristin JR

5) BAZILE, Christie SO 6)

4 Buchholz (A) A NT

1) DOUGLAS, Jayla JR 2) MOONAH, Chelsea SO

3) SEGREE, AlexciaShana JR 4) JOHNSON, Primaya JR

5) ROCHELLE, Saniyha SR 6)

5 Impact Christian (A) A NT

1) CROSBY, Saniyah SO 2) JEAN, Whitney 8

3) GOODMAN, Taylor SO 4) WILLIAMS, Kherigan 8

5) BERMUDES, Aleina SO 6) MEYERS, India JR

Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 4:30 PM
Lane Team Time

6 Creekside (A) A 1:54.00

1) AYANLEKE, Claire FR 2) MARTE, Karlyn JR

3) REIDER, Randi SO 4) CLARK, Madalynn SO

7 Forest (A) A NT

1) WIKERSON, Kallie SO 2) ZACARIAS, Gracie SR

3) CHISOLM, Samira SR 4) SMITH, Keyonis SO

5) VILLARD, Tatianna JR 6) LORIENT, Ila SR

8 Beachside (A) A NT

1) ROBINSON, Jayda SO 2) MILLS, Hannah SO

3) WALKER, Arianna SO 4) NICKERSON, Ryan SR

5) CUNNINGHAM, Kylie SO 6) FAWCETT, Bianca SO

7) GUADAYO, Kaielen SO 8)

9 Oakleaf (A) A NT

1) SALES, Kaymin JR 2) LAWSON, Rayna SO

3) RUSSELL, Nya SR 4) SOTO, Jazmine FR

5) MCMILLIAN, Timia FR 6)

Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Impact Christian (A) A NT

1) BUCKMAN, Laquinn SO 2) HALL, Tecarie FR

3) KELLY, Tristan JR 4) TYSON, Ty SO

5) SLUE, James SR 6) PORTIS, Jayden FR

7) STAMPER, Brian SO 8) BUCKMAN, Jaquel JR

2 Lake Minneola (A) A NT

1) MCGEE JR, Darrell FR 2) THOMPKINS, Dane JR

3) STAPLETON, Ashton JR 4) DERILUS, Zion SO

5) SMITH, Kenneth JR 6) ADAMS, D'Nari SR

3 East River (A) A NT

1) LARMOND, Michael SR 2) BAPTISTE, Omaree SO

3) SANTIAGO, Colin SR 4) MELENDEZ, Darian JR

5) DIREUS, Jean FR 6) GATTISON, Brooklyn SR

4 Gateway (Kissimmee) (A) A NT

1) CALDERON, Jose JR 2) HILL, Kaleb SO

3) PAGAN, John SR 4) YOUNG, Darius JR

5 Forest (A) A NT

1) COLLINS, Ethan FR 2) EVANS, Israel SR

3) HAYNES, James SR 4) MCCRAY, Jamar FR

5) PHILMORE, Keon FR 6) PHILMORE, Keondre FR

6 Creekside (B) B 1:42.00

1) RUDDY, Justin FR 2) MORTON, Camden FR

3) KLIEN, Ethan SO 4) POTTER, Cameron SO
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Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

7 Oakleaf (A) A NT

1) YOUNG, Issac FR 2) BROWN, Takoda SR

3) WARTHEN, Mlachi JR 4) DAVIS, Trevan JR

5) FRANCIS, Miles FR 6)

8 Creekside (A) A NT

1) CHARLEY, Jonathan SO 2) TEAGUE, Josah SO

3) BARROW, Christian SO 4) HUDGINS, Bryce FR

9 Buchholz (A) A NT

1) HICKEY, Barry SO 2) OUKO-OMONDI, Daniel FR

3) LIVINGSTON, Roderick JR 4) JOHNSON, Christopher SO

5) WHITE, Chase JR 6) LITTLE, Dantre FR

7) MOORE, Jordan SR 8) CULTER, Quentin SR

Girls 200 Meters (Varsity)
 4:45 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 525 HUTCHINSON, Isabelle SR Lake Minneola 26.64

2 863 WALKER, Arianna SO Beachside 26.50

3 482 BROWN, Victoria SR Lake Minneola 26.39

4 1149 DOTSON, Jada SR Flagler Palm Coast 25.60

5 1325 TURNER, Arima SO Montverde Academy 25.18

6 1015 MOORER, Janay SR Creekside 23.80

7 1184 BARNES, Summer SR Flagler Palm Coast 25.00

8 14 MORRIS, Emma SR Lake Nona 25.27

9 1204 HOWARD, Aun'Yale SR Flagler Palm Coast 26.00

Section 2 of 6

1 288 LAWSON, Rayna SO Oakleaf 28.00

2 991 ELLIOTT, Yena FR Creekside 27.80

3 753 FERGUSON, Heaven SO St. Augustine 27.75

4 546 JOHNSON, Alaysia JR Lake Minneola 27.65

5 197 WILSON, Layla SO Niceville 27.52

6 1762 WIKERSON, Kallie SO Forest 26.82

7 757 JOHNSON, Hannah SR St. Augustine 27.00

8 1668 BLACKMAN, Makail SO Baldwin 27.61

9 787 LEDBETTER, Jayla FR St. Augustine 27.75

Section 3 of 6

1 1765 ROBERTS, Aniyah JR Forest 29.04

2 950 ROBINSON, Jayda SO Beachside 28.50

3 1816 SMITH, Keyonis SO Forest 28.45

4 255 SOTO, Jazmine FR Oakleaf 28.30

5 342 BLAZER, Sasha JR Tocoi Creek 28.16

6 411 O'NEIL, Cadence JR Tocoi Creek 28.08

7 1414 BERRY, Adyson SO University Christian 28.16

8 303 RUSSELL, Nya SR Oakleaf 28.17

9 1112 GAINES, Olivia SR Flagler Palm Coast 28.36

Section 4 of 6

Girls 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 4:45 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 610 WEBB, Alasiah SO Buchholz NT

2 305 MCMILLIAN, Timia FR Oakleaf NT

3 1643 BERMUDES, Aleina SO Impact Christian 32.16

4 942 CUNNINGHAM, Kylie SO Beachside 29.60

5 904 GUADAYO, Kaielen SO Beachside 29.32

6 461 DAVIS, Ava JR Tocoi Creek 29.09

7 458 DILLARD, Kyra SO Tocoi Creek 29.13

8 560 BOLDEN, Tamya SR Lake Minneola 29.46

9 1645 CROSBY, Saniyah SO Impact Christian 30.12

Section 5 of 6

1 1025 MIRANDA, Sienna FR Creekside NT

2 1019 ARN, Macy FR Creekside NT

3 1455 KELLEY, Layla JR East River NT

4 33 LUGO, Daniela SR Lake Nona NT

5 634 HEALEY, Jazzlyn SO Buchholz NT

6 1639 JEAN, Whitney 8 Impact Christian NT

7 1484 STRICKLING, Harmoni JR East River NT

8 1453 PENA BRITO, Elaina JR East River NT

9 628 MOONAH, Chelsea SO Buchholz NT

Section 6 of 6

1 759 WILLIAMS, Kiya SO St. Augustine NT

2 1578 BARRY, Bree FR St. Johns Country Day NT

3 1560 WILLIAMS, Ashantii SO St. Johns Country Day NT

4 1474 IVY, Jakarra FR East River NT

5 676 TONI, Harmon JR Buchholz NT

6 1075 OMRAN, Nadia SR Creekside NT

7 1080 HENRY, Ryleigh FR Creekside NT

8 1605 DAVIS, Haley FR Lake Nona NT

9 35 MCNEILL-TORO, Santa FR Lake Nona NT

Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 1214 BRITTON, Jaylyn SR Flagler Palm Coast 23.73

2 1113 WINKLER, Grant JR Flagler Palm Coast 23.58

3 38 DOVE, Michael JR Lake Nona 23.48

4 138 BUELOW, Sawyer SO Niceville 23.20

5 1781 EVANS, Israel SR Forest 22.71

6 501 EVANS, Kai JR Lake Minneola 21.91

7 1339 OUTERBRIDGE, Miles SO Montverde Academy 22.42

8 862 COLLAZOS, Matthew SR Beachside 22.90

9 1222 CRUZ, Alex SR Wiregrass Ranch 23.23

Section 2 of 6

1 1117 SIMMONS, Braylyn FR Flagler Palm Coast 24.31

2 1047 CARLSON, Seth JR Creekside 24.30

3 486 STAPLETON, Ashton JR Lake Minneola 24.24
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Boys 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 378 BOLDEN, Roderick SR Tocoi Creek 24.00

5 32 JEAN-LOUIS, Jaylen SR Lake Nona 23.80

6 1164 HAYMON, Jordan SO Flagler Palm Coast 23.76

7 1064 ELLIOTT, Kylen JR Creekside 23.80

8 1071 LAMB, Sean JR Creekside 23.80

9 590 TYSON, Ty SO Impact Christian 24.20

Section 3 of 6

1 591 KELLY, Tristan JR Impact Christian 24.78

2 317 YOUNG, Issac FR Oakleaf 24.64

3 359 WELLS, Andrew JR Tocoi Creek 24.60

4 467 WILLIAMS, Trey JR Tocoi Creek 24.50

5 572 BUCKMAN, Laquinn SO Impact Christian 24.40

6 1317 BROWN, Kamron FR Montverde Academy 24.37

7 1669 HILLIARD, Amare SO Baldwin 24.39

8 1754 MCCRAY, Jamar FR Forest 24.45

9 263 WARTHEN, Mlachi JR Oakleaf 24.53

Section 4 of 6

1 668 BRYANT, Jay SO Buchholz NT

2 1717 BLOUNT, Khalil SR Sandalwood 26.19

3 581 GOODMAN, Tom JR Impact Christian 25.79

4 1442 THEOC, Jeremiah JR University Christian 25.65

5 1688 MCDANIELS, Tyler JR Sandalwood 25.23

6 809 BORDERS, Corey SO Baldwin 24.98

7 289 DAVIS, Trevan JR Oakleaf 25.05

8 20 JONES, James JR Lake Nona 25.33

9 559 THOMPKINS, Dane JR Lake Minneola 25.74

Section 5 of 6

1 1000 PORTER, Trent FR Creekside NT

2 694 CARTER, Tyie FR Buchholz NT

3 1408 SHAW, Tyler University Christian NT

4 1491 GROSS, Tuan SO East River NT

5 293 COLLINS, Devin JR Oakleaf NT

6 1614 PINKSTON, Elijah SO Lake Nona NT

7 1818 COLLINS, Ethan FR Forest NT

8 380 RAGIN, Micah SR Tocoi Creek NT

9 1445 MCCLUSTER, Elijah FR East River NT

Section 6 of 6

1

2

3

4 1460 VIALA, Blaise FR East River NT

5 1662 CARTER, Bryce SO Buchholz NT

6 1478 MARSHALL, William SO East River NT

7 616 MORRER, Mason SO Buchholz NT

8 523 MCGEE JR, Darrell FR Lake Minneola NT

9 1582 RIVERA, Reyden SO St. Johns Country Day NT

Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity)
 5:30 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 1285 SCHMITT, Ava JR Wiregrass Ranch 11:34.37

2 1233 GAONA-ZELAYA, Natal FR Wiregrass Ranch 11:46.55

3 1218 JOHNSON, Abbey SO Wiregrass Ranch 11:56.34

4 168 MENDEZ, Rayne SR Niceville 12:06.25

5 51 COOPER, Lauryn SR Niceville 12:20.00

6 325 WADE, Morgan JR Oakleaf 12:28.34

7 1333 SCELFO, Alafair 6 Montverde Academy 12:30.00

8 1737 MCLEAN, Jordan JR Forest 12:33.73

9 1147 NOVAK, Taylor JR Flagler Palm Coast 12:46.00

10 502 SAMUEL, Haley SO Lake Minneola 12:53.96

11 1196 TARSITANO, Isabella JR Flagler Palm Coast 12:54.00

12 532 REED, Sophia SR Lake Minneola 12:58.02

13 1267 WALKER, Kendyl SR Wiregrass Ranch 12:59.99

Section 2 of 2

1 1683 SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SR Sandalwood 13:08.36

2 916 PFAFF, Elisabeth SR Beachside 13:56.21

3 1044 FERGUS, Sheana FR Creekside 14:30.00

4 290 REGALADO, Julianna SO Oakleaf 14:38.11

5 858 CARLYON, Avery SO Beachside 15:01.91

6 938 TERZO, Layla JR Beachside 15:22.74

7 323 FOREMAN, Eden SR Oakleaf 15:59.54

8 488 KELLER, Lillian SO Lake Minneola NT

9 320 JACKSON, Quai'yana SR Oakleaf NT

10 553 LEE, Jocelyn JR Lake Minneola NT

11 1465 TURNER, Emma JR East River NT

12 1772 LEDY, Lillian SO Forest NT

Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 1215 HERNDON, Hayden SR Flagler Palm Coast 10:07.00

2 206 SIREN, Tobias SR Niceville 10:22.69

3 1268 BHATIA, Avi FR Wiregrass Ranch 10:24.26

4 490 THOMPSON, Quentin FR Lake Minneola 10:28.61

5 132 SADOWSKI, Reid FR Niceville 10:29.20

6 596 MEYER, Quinn FR Buchholz 10:30.00

7 717 GELTNER, Luke SO Buchholz 10:37.80

8 1161 LUNA, Jevin JR Flagler Palm Coast 10:39.34

9 1186 TARSITANO, Brant SO Flagler Palm Coast 10:41.00

10 1606 LONZO, Gabriel SO Lake Nona 10:41.73

11 1181 WOODWARD, Pierce JR Flagler Palm Coast 10:42.34

12 228 STROMBECK, Jack FR Oakleaf 10:54.24

13 1740 GUTIERREZ, Luke JR Forest 10:55.18

14 527 PEREZ, Mathias FR Lake Minneola 10:55.73

15 1588 KISTNER, Arlo FR St. Johns Country Day 10:56.76
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Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

16 544 SASSON, Drew FR Lake Minneola 11:00.45

17 297 KEPPEL, Grant SO Oakleaf 11:01.35

18 1819 SEMIDEI-LOSSADA, L SO Forest 11:16.90

Section 2 of 2

1 732 BENTLEY, Brennen SO Buchholz 11:19.44

2 319 RUEDA, Alejandro FR Oakleaf 11:28.70

3 1565 GILES, Marcus 8 St. Johns Country Day 11:51.41

4 726 RANVESTEL, Max SO Buchholz 12:07.95

5 1767 HARRER, Sebastian SO Forest 13:27.70

6 1493 ENCARNACION, Rylee FR East River NT

7 1776 MORRISSEY, Carter FR Forest NT

8 1074 HALASZ, Spencer FR Creekside NT

9 1 BOGAN, Scott FR Lake Nona NT

10 1031 CASSIANI, Samuel FR Creekside NT

11 1468 VILLA, Orlando SO East River NT

12 306 MORALES, Lincoln JR Oakleaf NT

13 973 NOCE, Luke SR Creekside NT

14 542 PAUTIENUS, Grant SO Lake Minneola NT

15 962 REED JR, John SO Creekside NT

16 1058 SCHARF, Eli FR Creekside NT

17 1601 ENG, Mason FR Lake Nona NT

Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
 6:00 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Tocoi Creek (A) A 4:33.51

1) DILLARD, Kyra SO 2) BLAZER, Sasha JR

3) DEITRICK, Kaitlyn JR 4) O'NEIL, Cadence JR

5) LEE, Jadah JR 6) DAVIS, Ava JR

2 Buchholz (A) A 4:29.93

1) JOHNSON, Primaya JR 2) TONI, Harmon JR

3) DOUGLAS, Jayla JR 4) MOONAH, Chelsea SO

5) ROCHELLE, Saniyha SR 6) SWAMY, Sanjana JR

3 Oakleaf (A) A 4:25.78

1) SALES, Kaymin JR 2) LEDGISTER, Kiyanni SO

3) SMITH, Skylar FR 4) GAINES, Sydney SR

5) DAVIS, Jasmine JR 6) JAMES, Jannilyah FR

7) EVANS, Lailah FR 8)

4 Lake Minneola (A) A 4:15.51

1) HUTCHINSON, Isabelle SR 2) THOMASELLI, Riley JR

3) MAGLOIRE, Kamia SR 4) BROWN, Victoria SR

5) BAZILE, Christie SO 6)

Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 6:00 PM
Lane Team Time

5 Niceville (A) A 3:58.70

1) DENNISON, Gracie SO 2) FAYARD, Carson SO

3) TOLBERT, Saylor FR 4) ROBERTS, Lexi SR

5) TOMASCHKO, Katelyn SO 6) SCHUESSLER, Teaghan SO

7) FIGUEROA, Yaremi SR 8) OLIVAREZ, Kaylin JR

6 Montverde Academy (A) A 3:36.00

1) HODGE, Adaejah SR 2) SMITH, Michelle SR

3) WILLIAMS, Alivia SR 4) REED, Dasia FR

5) WILLIAMS, Dhamariah SO 6) HOLLAND, Jizelle SO

7) DICKINSON, Ellise SO 8) HUDSON, Nakira SO

7 Creekside (A) A 3:55.00

1) JENNINGS, Brittney SR 2) MAKI, Ava SO

3) MOORER, Janay SR 4) MIONE, Gabriella SO

8 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 4:13.13

1) FLEMING, Victoria SO 2) CONRAD, Sydney SO

3) GAONA-ZELAYA, Natalia FR 4) SCHMITT, Ava JR

5) SPEARIN, Ava JR 6) BURKETT, Gabrielle SO

7) PFALTZGRAFF, Brooke JR 8) JOHNSON, Abbey SO

9 Beachside (A) A 4:24.17

1) SOMNITZ, Luella FR 2) FAWCETT, Bianca SO

3) KELLER, Serena FR 4) ROBINSON, Jayda SO

5) BONDS, Bailey FR 6) TARANTINO, Sydney SO

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3

4

5 Impact Christian (A) A NT

1) KAMPFE, Arden SR 2) CROSBY, Saniyah SO

3) JEAN, Whitney 8 4) WASHINGTON, Amani 7

5) BRITT, Cazaria JR 6) BERMUDES, Aleina SO

6 University Christian (A) A 4:40.35

1) KING, Truth SR 2) BERRY, Adyson SO

3) GRIFFIN, Juanita 8 4) COOPER, Abigail SO

7 St. Johns Country Day (A) A 4:45.34

1) SCHMIDT, Sydney SO 2) BARRY, Bree FR

3) SUNDERHAUS, Kaitlyn JR 4) WILLIAMS, Ashantii SO

5) KUCZKOWSKI, Alexander 8 6) STRATTON, Rebecca JR

7) JOHNSON, Isa 8 8)

8 Creekside (B) B NT

1) LEVY, Nicole SO 2) PELISSIER, Anais SO

3) REIDER, Randi SO 4) CLARK, Madalynn SO

9
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Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Tocoi Creek (A) A 3:44.05

1) ANASCO, Daniel SR 2) WILLIAMS, Trey JR

3) POLLESCHULTZ, Matthew JR 4) WELLS, Andrew JR

5) FRAZIER, Jackson JR 6)

2 Lake Minneola (A) A 3:43.34

1) DERILUS, Zion SO 2) WAFFUBWA, Kepha SO

3) ALEXANDER, Terrel SR 4) DAVIS, Brandon SR

5) MCGEE JR, Darrell FR 6) PARKER, Jeremiah SO

3 Lake Nona (A) A 3:41.05

1) WARREN, Joshua JR 2) JEAN-LOUIS, Jaylen SR

3) OKORIE, Ebenezer JR 4) WYNN, Daniel SR

5) DENTEY, Nevan SO 6) JONES, James JR

4 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A 3:34.18

1) WINKLER, Grant JR 2) DAVIS, Kamron SR

3) PETERSON, Ayden SO 4) JONES-BOCK, Tyler JR

5) WILLIAMS, Evan SR 6)

5 Wiregrass Ranch (A) A 3:32.15

1) SPEARIN, Mason SR 2) CRUZ, Alex SR

3) MANALO, Kaden SR 4) TUBBS, Jackson JR

5) BOGGS, Hunter SR 6) PHEFFER, Wesley SR

7) SERGEY, Javier SR 8)

6 Niceville (A) A 3:22.00

1) ALLEN, Demontre SR 2) BUELOW, Sawyer SO

3) JONES, Jack SO 4) MCARTY, Dyan SR

5) ISBELL, Dawson SR 6) STITH, Robert SO

7) HUNSICKER, Brody SO 8)

7 Creekside (A) A 3:28.00

1) ELLIOTT, Kylen JR 2) HOWELL, Josh SO

3) NOEL, Zhaki JR 4) TEAGUE, Josah SO

5) CARPIO, Aidan SO 6)

8 Buchholz (A) A 3:34.01

1) OUKO-OMONDI, Daniel FR 2) JOHNSON, Christopher SO

3) LIVINGSTON, Roderick JR 4) HICKEY, Barry SO

5) BRYANT, Jay SO 6)

9 Oakleaf (A) A 3:37.32

1) STIMPHIL, Josber JR 2) CONNER, Michael FR

3) BOYD, Jasiah FR 4) WASHINGTON, LeAndre FR

5) WARTHEN, Mlachi JR 6) WATKINS, Jaydon SO

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3

Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Creekside (B) B NT

1) COLLETTE, Brian FR 2) RATLEY, William SO

3) LAMB, Sean JR 4) BARROW, Christian SO

5) CASTRO, Paolo JR 6)

5 East River (A) A NT

1) CORREA, Noah SR 2) BAPTISTE, Omaree SO

3) MORRIS, Kael SR 4) VIALA, Jayden FR

5) GONZALEZ, Angel SO 6) MIRANDA, Matthew SO

7) STAFFORD, Perrin FR 8)

6 University Christian (A) A 3:48.05

1) SABLO, Romell SR 2) CLARKE, Jaelin SR

3) ELLIS, Corbin SO 4) WYMAN, Kalani SR

7 Gateway (Kissimmee) (A) A NT

1) HILL, Kaleb SO 2) CALDERON, Jose JR

3) PAGAN, John SR 4) YOUNG, Darius JR

8 Impact Christian (A) A NT

1) BYRD, Malachi SO 2) STAMPER, Brian SO

3) CRAIG, Daniel JR 4) TYSON, Ty SO

5) MEEKS, Zach FR 6)

9

Girls Long Jump (Varsity)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 1360 WILLIAMS, Dhamariah SO Montverde Academy NM

2 497 CLARKE, Adeejah SO Lake Minneola NM

3 13 HADLEY, Maya SO Lake Nona NM

4 18 ADKINS, Samyiah FR Lake Nona NM

5 759 WILLIAMS, Kiya SO St. Augustine NM

6 1761 LORIENT, Ila SR Forest NM

7 546 JOHNSON, Alaysia JR Lake Minneola NM

8 538 MAGLOIRE, Kamia SR Lake Minneola NM

9 303 RUSSELL, Nya SR Oakleaf NM

10 257 REDDICK, Imani SO Oakleaf NM

11 1096 MARTE, Karlyn JR Creekside NM

12 1277 CONRAD, Sydney SO Wiregrass Ranch 3.56m

13 514 MAGLIORE, Khloe FR Lake Minneola 3.98m

14 1646 BRITT, Cazaria JR Impact Christian 4.10m

15 905 COSTANZA, Eden SR Beachside 4.16m

Flight 2 of 2

1 942 CUNNINGHAM, Kylie SO Beachside 4.22m

2 256 JENKINS, Brooklynn SO Oakleaf 4.29m

3 925 SEVERINO-TORRES, FR Beachside 4.29m

4 1756 DAVENPORT, Lajerrica JR Forest 4.30m

5 394 SAMSON, Baylie JR Tocoi Creek 4.44m

6 34 MORTIMER, Aviah FR Lake Nona 4.45m
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Girls Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

7 870 FERO, Claire SO Beachside 4.45m

8 31 TURNER, Mariah SO Lake Nona 4.46m

9 772 WILSON, Karma SR St. Augustine 4.58m

10 1354 GORDON, Gabrielle JR Montverde Academy 4.70m

11 1751 OATS, Zuriyah SO Forest 4.81m

12 268 LINSCOMB, Brooke FR Oakleaf 4.92m

13 1328 HOLLAND, Jizelle SO Montverde Academy 5.00m

14 1159 SPANN, Taylor SR Flagler Palm Coast 5.02m

15 1816 SMITH, Keyonis SO Forest 5.15m

16 1112 GAINES, Olivia SR Flagler Palm Coast 5.28m

Boys Long Jump (Varsity)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 586 STAMPER, Brian SO Impact Christian NM

2 1659 FLANDER, Dwayne SO Buchholz NM

3 1786 CROFT, Jeremy SR Forest NM

4 1662 CARTER, Bryce SO Buchholz NM

5 565 MORISSEAU, Wesley SO Lake Minneola NM

6 23 WARREN, Joshua JR Lake Nona NM

7 483 MCDONALD, Marquis SR Lake Minneola NM

8 1614 PINKSTON, Elijah SO Lake Nona NM

9 579 BYRD, Malachi SO Impact Christian NM

10 32 JEAN-LOUIS, Jaylen SR Lake Nona NM

11 40 WYNN, Daniel SR Lake Nona NM

12 1657 GRIMSLEY, Aiden JR Buchholz NM

13 1801 FRONIUS, Branden FR Forest NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 1057 BARROW, Christian SO Creekside NM

2 1825 JACOBSEN, Brenden Creekside NM

3 367 FRAZIER, Jackson JR Tocoi Creek 4.83m

4 1491 GROSS, Tuan SO East River 4.97m

5 581 GOODMAN, Tom JR Impact Christian 5.00m

6 281 LITTLE, Caleb JR Oakleaf 5.03m

7 339 CARMONA, Rotlig SO Tocoi Creek 5.19m

8 1504 MELENDEZ, Darian JR East River 5.20m

9 521 PROFFER, Christian JR Lake Minneola 5.21m

10 558 WASHINGTON, Devont JR Lake Minneola 5.30m

11 591 KELLY, Tristan JR Impact Christian 5.40m

12 450 GILBERT, Tyson JR Tocoi Creek 5.42m

13 1480 PATTERSON, Raphiel SO East River 5.42m

14 467 WILLIAMS, Trey JR Tocoi Creek 5.50m

15 1482 STAFFORD, Perrin FR East River 5.56m

Flight 3 of 3

1 853 SEGUIN, William JR Beachside 5.68m

Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

2 1779 PHILMORE, Keon FR Forest 5.69m

3 934 FLOOD, Noreyni JR Beachside 5.74m

4 1707 WALKER, Jerry SO Sandalwood 5.82m

5 1176 NEAL, Zy'Quan JR Flagler Palm Coast 5.84m

6 300 BRYANT, Trinton SO Oakleaf 5.84m

7 878 WYNN, Michael SR Beachside 5.98m

8 1191 NEWTON, Cody SR Flagler Palm Coast 6.09m

9 211 JONES, Jack SO Niceville 6.10m

10 887 YAMAGUCHI, Gavin JR Beachside 6.29m

11 1708 COLLIER, Dezion SR Sandalwood 6.30m

12 1696 COLLIER, Demarii SR Sandalwood 6.39m

13 144 CARTER, Van SR Niceville 6.70m

14 304 STIMPHIL, Josber JR Oakleaf 6.89m

15 293 COLLINS, Devin JR Oakleaf 6.98m

Boys Discus (Varsity)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 1577 MURRHEE, Ethan 8 St. Johns Country Day NM

2 1593 HORNEY, Jacob 8 St. Johns Country Day NM

3 961 WERDER, Bruno SO Creekside NM

4 612 YOUNG, Nebuchadnez JR Buchholz NM

5 1066 SALZMAN, Yahli SR Creekside NM

6 587 GROSS, Reese FR Impact Christian NM

7 1723 KEMP, Andrew FR Creekside NM

8 1585 COWHERD, Westin JR St. Johns Country Day NM

9 578 SMITH, Aidan JR Impact Christian NM

10 1722 HART, William FR Creekside NM

11 1055 DIBARTOLA, Lawson Creekside NM

12 287 LOUIS, Stanley SO Oakleaf NM

13 571 KEITH, De'Mari JR Lake Minneola NM

14 1724 HUNT, Devonte FR Creekside NM

15 1823 JABR, Jamal SO Creekside NM

16 1476 WALLEN, Jackson SO East River NM

17 1719 JOSHUA, Caleb FR Creekside NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 588 WILLIAMS, Jayden FR Impact Christian NM

2 1755 WEST, Chaz FR Forest NM

3 1726 JOSHUA, Jayden SO Creekside NM

4 584 MCNEAL, Glen SO Impact Christian NM

5 675 LEGETTE, Amiri JR Buchholz NM

6 1459 MAYBIN, Denard SO East River 16.66m

7 1460 VIALA, Blaise FR East River 18.21m

8 1467 ESPINAL, Jonathan SR East River 18.44m

9 258 MATTHEWS, Khalil JR Oakleaf 18.94m
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Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

10 930 WEST, Ethan SO Beachside 21.54m

11 1774 BOOTHE, Oniel JR Forest 21.95m

12 1592 KURAMOTO, Jacob JR St. Johns Country Day 22.92m

13 318 MARSH-MENSIE, Justi SR Oakleaf 27.53m

14 857 LUSTREA, Noah SO Beachside 27.56m

15 232 MAYO, Mykel JR Oakleaf 27.87m

16 1803 EVANS, Kaden SO Forest 29.00m

17 1630 SHABAN, Yousef JR Tocoi Creek 30.23m

Flight 3 of 3

1 1769 DEWESE, Kemory SR Forest 33.87m

2 485 COLEMAN, Brandon JR Lake Minneola 34.58m

3 1213 PRITCHARD, Gethin JR Flagler Palm Coast 34.95m

4 1611 HUEBSCHMAN, Lucas SR Lake Nona 35.00m

5 516 MULLINGS, Tyler SO Lake Minneola 35.22m

6 1629 WEBB, Jamarcus JR Tocoi Creek 35.48m

7 1115 HAYWORTH, Levi SR Flagler Palm Coast 37.13m

8 520 GUTLAY, Hayden JR Lake Minneola 37.62m

9 479 BLACKMON, Deshawn JR Tocoi Creek 39.21m

10 1190 MITCHELL, Stacy JR Flagler Palm Coast 39.40m

11 180 HICKEY, Caleb JR Niceville 41.68m

12 224 TRUBE, Samuel SR Niceville 42.37m

13 382 VANCE, Carter JR Tocoi Creek 43.34m

14 1155 CRONK, Colby JR Flagler Palm Coast 43.51m

15 179 PERKINS, Charlie FR Niceville 45.34m

16 945 ELDRIDGE, Nigel JR Beachside 47.44m

17 110 POWE, Terrance SR Niceville 51.33m

Girls Shot Put (Varsity)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 1329 HODGE, Adaejah SR Montverde Academy NM

2 1049 TALBOT, Elizabeth JR Creekside NM

3 231 ALLEN, Jazmine FR Oakleaf NM

4 1318 WILLIAMS, Alivia SR Montverde Academy NM

5 1638 HAROLD-JACKSON, K JR Impact Christian NM

6 535 WHITLEY, Layla FR Lake Minneola NM

7 1721 MALKOWSKI, Amelia JR Creekside NM

8 1016 CROWLEY, Suin Creekside NM

9 1641 SHEFFIELD, Kimora FR Impact Christian NM

10 1085 YATES, Zoe JR Creekside NM

11 1720 SIDEY, Syriana SO Creekside NM

12 1498 LAND, Kadence JR East River NM

13 1179 GOTERA, Zoey SR Flagler Palm Coast NM

14 1357 SMITH, Michelle SR Montverde Academy NM

Flight 2 of 3

Girls Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

1 1644 BEARD, Miyanna SO Impact Christian NM

2 1566 RACHAL, Chloe SR St. Johns Country Day 2.63m

3 316 GROSS, Abigail FR Oakleaf 4.60m

4 1365 MOOREHEAD, Ke'ynna JR University Christian 4.61m

5 487 CAMPBELL, Marissa SR Lake Minneola 6.52m

6 1134 WALKER, Laniyah SO Flagler Palm Coast 6.74m

7 1760 JACOBSON, Kendall JR Forest 7.13m

8 1758 CUNNINGHAM, Mehayl SR Forest 7.21m

9 886 ALBERS, Belle FR Beachside 7.42m

10 871 STILES, Lydia FR Beachside 7.49m

11 1106 BLUMENGARTEN, Abi SO Flagler Palm Coast 7.59m

12 374 MATTHEWS, R'myiann JR Tocoi Creek 8.04m

13 868 DESA, Kayla JR Beachside 8.22m

14 1447 DAIGLE, Taelor SO East River 8.23m

Flight 3 of 3

1 1798 FONTENOT, Maya SR Forest 8.44m

2 398 ANDERSON, Kamryn SO Tocoi Creek 8.69m

3 1490 GUERRIER, Evangelin SO East River 8.69m

4 951 VITELL, Sharla JR Beachside 8.71m

5 1671 SHRIDER, Anaya SR Baldwin 8.80m

6 302 JOHNSON, Joy JR Oakleaf 8.83m

7 151 FARLEY, Ella JR Niceville 9.13m

8 1450 HOUSTON, Amaya JR East River 9.17m

9 498 SIMON, Namonie SR Lake Minneola 9.59m

10 484 ROBERTS, Deja SR Lake Minneola 9.63m

11 239 LEWIS, Gloria SO Oakleaf 9.75m

12 202 CRUMBAUGH, Madelin SR Niceville 10.29m

13 1202 TYSON, Maya JR Flagler Palm Coast 10.81m

14 121 ALLEN, Kimah SO Niceville 11.98m

Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1037 DECARIA, Isabella SO Creekside NM

2 1472 AKINTOLA, Naomi SR East River NM

3 1043 HOLICK, Grace SO Creekside NM

4 1503 SANTIAGO, Janey JR East River NM

5 706 RIDING, Annie SR Buchholz NM

6 323 FOREMAN, Eden SR Oakleaf NM

7 965 ANDREWS, Camille FR Creekside NM

8 1078 TILL, Maya SR Creekside NM

9 1348 BROWN, Kylee 7 Montverde Academy NM

10 1330 SAELG, Julia FR Montverde Academy NM

11 1335 KIRST, Isabella SR Montverde Academy NM

12 320 JACKSON, Quai'yana SR Oakleaf NM
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Girls Pole Vault (Varsity) (cont'd)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

13 859 RUSSO, Norah SO Beachside 2.17m

14 870 FERO, Claire SO Beachside 2.59m

15 140 KERLE, Taylor SO Niceville 2.88m

16 1173 ROSA, Leilany JR Flagler Palm Coast 2.89m

17 1119 MCLEER, Haley SR Flagler Palm Coast 3.07m

Girls High Jump (Varsity)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1455 KELLEY, Layla JR East River NM

2 1344 REED, Dasia FR Montverde Academy NM

3 1761 LORIENT, Ila SR Forest NM

4 1787 BURGESS, Armonie SO Forest NM

5 139 HATCHER, Kiyah SR Niceville NM

6 11 ANYIWO, Zikora JR Lake Nona NM

7 225 VERGER, Vanessa SO Oakleaf 1.27m

8 233 CUMBERBATCH, Sa'Ja FR Oakleaf 1.32m

9 313 GAINES, Shelby SO Oakleaf 1.37m

10 953 LAGOUTARIS, Laina SO Beachside 1.37m

11 274 EVANS, Lailah FR Oakleaf 1.37m

12 1742 MILLER, Kyla SO Forest 1.37m

13 861 KELLER, Serena FR Beachside 1.38m

14 560 BOLDEN, Tamya SR Lake Minneola 1.38m

15 499 THOMASELLI, Riley JR Lake Minneola 1.38m

16 1351 FLOWERS, Kristiana SR Montverde Academy 1.40m

17 1204 HOWARD, Aun'Yale SR Flagler Palm Coast 1.42m

18 570 GRANT, Alissa JR Lake Minneola 1.43m

19 197 WILSON, Layla SO Niceville 1.47m

Boys High Jump (Varsity)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 314 HAREWOOD, Kharmari FR Oakleaf NM

2 1659 FLANDER, Dwayne SO Buchholz NM

3 583 CALDWELL, Eliyjah SO Impact Christian NM

4 246 JACKSON, Dayton FR Oakleaf NM

5 1443 SMALLWOOD, Anthony FR East River NM

6 1485 GATTISON, Brooklyn SR East River NM

7 300 BRYANT, Trinton SO Oakleaf 1.57m

8 1504 MELENDEZ, Darian JR East River 1.57m

9 1801 FRONIUS, Branden FR Forest 1.57m

10 250 SMITH, Taron FR Oakleaf 1.62m

11 1471 LARMOND, Michael SR East River 1.62m

12 1786 CROFT, Jeremy SR Forest 1.62m

Boys High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

13 1677 LOVE, Tyreas SR Sandalwood 1.70m

14 1708 COLLIER, Dezion SR Sandalwood 1.70m

15 450 GILBERT, Tyson JR Tocoi Creek 1.78m

16 491 ISOM, Ethan JR Lake Minneola 1.83m

17 565 MORISSEAU, Wesley SO Lake Minneola 1.83m

18 192 POWELL, Brayden JR Niceville 1.87m

19 41 WADSWORTH, Aidan SR Niceville 1.90m

Girls Discus (Varsity)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 1720 SIDEY, Syriana SO Creekside NM

2 1049 TALBOT, Elizabeth JR Creekside NM

3 1809 ROBERTS, Azariah FR Forest NM

4 1644 BEARD, Miyanna SO Impact Christian NM

5 1085 YATES, Zoe JR Creekside NM

6 1641 SHEFFIELD, Kimora FR Impact Christian NM

7 552 WAITE, Olivia SO Lake Minneola NM

8 1566 RACHAL, Chloe SR St. Johns Country Day NM

9 1789 JOHNSTON, Mikenna JR Forest NM

10 1016 CROWLEY, Suin Creekside NM

11 1773 HEADLEY, Melania SR Forest NM

12 1638 HAROLD-JACKSON, K JR Impact Christian NM

13 1450 HOUSTON, Amaya JR East River 15.94m

14 225 VERGER, Vanessa SO Oakleaf 16.34m

15 1490 GUERRIER, Evangelin SO East River 17.45m

16 1447 DAIGLE, Taelor SO East River 18.96m

17 1198 BROCKSMITH, Grace FR Flagler Palm Coast 19.06m

18 871 STILES, Lydia FR Beachside 19.94m

19 231 ALLEN, Jazmine FR Oakleaf 20.66m

Flight 2 of 2

1 371 LEE, Taryn SO Tocoi Creek 20.78m

2 1197 RHOTON, Nia SO Flagler Palm Coast 21.50m

3 1798 FONTENOT, Maya SR Forest 21.57m

4 437 GLYNN, Larissa SR Tocoi Creek 21.70m

5 498 SIMON, Namonie SR Lake Minneola 21.88m

6 1188 HAMBLY, Madison JR Flagler Palm Coast 22.61m

7 902 DALVI, Aria FR Beachside 23.78m

8 302 JOHNSON, Joy JR Oakleaf 24.12m

9 505 AUSTIN, Taniah JR Lake Minneola 24.64m

10 374 MATTHEWS, R'myiann JR Tocoi Creek 25.33m

11 1202 TYSON, Maya JR Flagler Palm Coast 26.70m

12 239 LEWIS, Gloria SO Oakleaf 26.80m

13 884 BOHANON, Alexandra JR Beachside 27.26m

14 484 ROBERTS, Deja SR Lake Minneola 28.38m
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Girls Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

15 47 WOLFENDEN, Taylor JR Niceville 28.68m

16 1671 SHRIDER, Anaya SR Baldwin 31.49m

17 951 VITELL, Sharla JR Beachside 31.67m

18 151 FARLEY, Ella JR Niceville 32.05m

19 212 GALL, Madelynn SR Niceville 32.50m

20 121 ALLEN, Kimah SO Niceville 40.72m

Boys Shot Put (Varsity)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 612 YOUNG, Nebuchadnez JR Buchholz NM

2 1823 JABR, Jamal SO Creekside NM

3 1722 HART, William FR Creekside NM

4 260 MOSES, Cornell FR Oakleaf NM

5 1352 HENLEY, Ayden JR Montverde Academy NM

6 1359 GREENE, Jayvian SR Montverde Academy NM

7 1724 HUNT, Devonte FR Creekside NM

8 1397 YOUNG, Ethan University Christian NM

9 1719 JOSHUA, Caleb FR Creekside NM

10 1679 LEWIS, Trenton SO Sandalwood NM

11 573 GLENN JR, Xavier SO Impact Christian NM

12 961 WERDER, Bruno SO Creekside NM

13 577 JOHNSON, Walter JR Impact Christian NM

14 1803 EVANS, Kaden SO Forest NM

15 1055 DIBARTOLA, Lawson Creekside NM

16 578 SMITH, Aidan JR Impact Christian NM

17 1591 TONEY, Alvin FR St. Johns Country Day NM

18 1066 SALZMAN, Yahli SR Creekside NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 1723 KEMP, Andrew FR Creekside NM

2 675 LEGETTE, Amiri JR Buchholz NM

3 1726 JOSHUA, Jayden SO Creekside NM

4 1592 KURAMOTO, Jacob JR St. Johns Country Day NM

5 574 CHRISTIE, Noah JR Impact Christian NM

6 1336 PICCIANO, Anthony SR Montverde Academy NM

7 1585 COWHERD, Westin JR St. Johns Country Day NM

8 1577 MURRHEE, Ethan 8 St. Johns Country Day 5.75m

9 1456 MAYBIN, Lanard SO East River 7.01m

10 930 WEST, Ethan SO Beachside 9.21m

11 1774 BOOTHE, Oniel JR Forest 9.43m

12 1459 MAYBIN, Denard SO East River 9.45m

13 258 MATTHEWS, Khalil JR Oakleaf 9.67m

14 1476 WALLEN, Jackson SO East River 9.90m

15 1738 DOAN, Duy Thien SR Forest 9.97m

16 485 COLEMAN, Brandon JR Lake Minneola 10.02m

Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

17 857 LUSTREA, Noah SO Beachside 10.70m

18 571 KEITH, De'Mari JR Lake Minneola 10.92m

Flight 3 of 3

1 318 MARSH-MENSIE, Justi SR Oakleaf 10.98m

2 516 MULLINGS, Tyler SO Lake Minneola 11.14m

3 1185 SINGLETON, Josh SO Flagler Palm Coast 11.19m

4 1630 SHABAN, Yousef JR Tocoi Creek 11.35m

5 382 VANCE, Carter JR Tocoi Creek 11.71m

6 1769 DEWESE, Kemory SR Forest 11.72m

7 1629 WEBB, Jamarcus JR Tocoi Creek 12.32m

8 1505 GILLARD, Jake SR East River 12.80m

9 1213 PRITCHARD, Gethin JR Flagler Palm Coast 12.92m

10 232 MAYO, Mykel JR Oakleaf 13.50m

11 110 POWE, Terrance SR Niceville 13.53m

12 163 KRIDER, Nathaniel SO Niceville 13.65m

13 94 CAMPBELL, Landon SR Niceville 13.89m

14 479 BLACKMON, Deshawn JR Tocoi Creek 14.02m

15 1190 MITCHELL, Stacy JR Flagler Palm Coast 14.23m

16 945 ELDRIDGE, Nigel JR Beachside 14.67m

17 43 DOWNING, Kevin SR Niceville 15.24m

18 1155 CRONK, Colby JR Flagler Palm Coast 16.54m

Girls Triple Jump (Varsity)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1761 LORIENT, Ila SR Forest NM

2 35 MCNEILL-TORO, Santa FR Lake Nona NM

3 1646 BRITT, Cazaria JR Impact Christian NM

4 1455 KELLEY, Layla JR East River NM

5 1149 DOTSON, Jada SR Flagler Palm Coast NM

6 463 DEITRICK, Kaitlyn JR Tocoi Creek NM

7 905 COSTANZA, Eden SR Beachside 8.68m

8 233 CUMBERBATCH, Sa'Ja FR Oakleaf 9.20m

9 394 SAMSON, Baylie JR Tocoi Creek 9.44m

10 1351 FLOWERS, Kristiana SR Montverde Academy 9.50m

11 1204 HOWARD, Aun'Yale SR Flagler Palm Coast 9.57m

12 313 GAINES, Shelby SO Oakleaf 9.62m

13 64 DENNISON, Gracie SO Niceville 9.80m

14 63 SCHUESSLER, Teagha SO Niceville 9.80m

15 1277 CONRAD, Sydney SO Wiregrass Ranch 10.00m

16 411 O'NEIL, Cadence JR Tocoi Creek 10.09m

17 1159 SPANN, Taylor SR Flagler Palm Coast 10.15m

18 268 LINSCOMB, Brooke FR Oakleaf 10.69m

19 1328 HOLLAND, Jizelle SO Montverde Academy 10.81m

20 1112 GAINES, Olivia SR Flagler Palm Coast 11.03m
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Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 524 PARKER, Jeremiah SO Lake Minneola NM

2 1471 LARMOND, Michael SR East River NM

3 1801 FRONIUS, Branden FR Forest NM

4 521 PROFFER, Christian JR Lake Minneola 9.85m

5 192 POWELL, Brayden JR Niceville 9.97m

6 1443 SMALLWOOD, Anthony FR East River 10.60m

7 234 BROWN, Dajon JR Oakleaf 10.95m

8 281 LITTLE, Caleb JR Oakleaf 10.96m

9 558 WASHINGTON, Devont JR Lake Minneola 11.14m

10 1670 ARNOLD, Kaori SO Baldwin 11.18m

11 1707 WALKER, Jerry SO Sandalwood 11.30m

12 887 YAMAGUCHI, Gavin JR Beachside 11.43m

Flight 2 of 2

1 1497 VIALA, Jayden FR East River 11.50m

2 1102 CAMPBELL, Lucas JR Flagler Palm Coast 11.64m

3 1790 HAYNES, James SR Forest 11.72m

4 1504 MELENDEZ, Darian JR East River 11.80m

5 1180 WATSON, Corinthians JR Flagler Palm Coast 12.00m

6 491 ISOM, Ethan JR Lake Minneola 12.29m

7 878 WYNN, Michael SR Beachside 12.36m

8 304 STIMPHIL, Josber JR Oakleaf 12.36m

9 1696 COLLIER, Demarii SR Sandalwood 12.42m

10 415 ANASCO, Daniel SR Tocoi Creek 12.75m

11 41 WADSWORTH, Aidan SR Niceville 13.00m

12 223 GALINDO, Jay SO Niceville 13.00m

13 229 BROWN, Takoda SR Oakleaf 13.20m

Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)
 12:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1011 KUMAR, Nikhil SR Creekside NM

2 1059 POTTER, Cameron SO Creekside NM

3 713 DAUGHERTY, Dylan JR Buchholz NM

4 1461 CORREA, Noah SR East River NM

5 678 RAVENESTEL, Brooks JR Buchholz NM

6 1759 GOLDEN, Caden JR Forest NM

7 967 GUNTHER, Tyler SO Creekside NM

8 307 WELDON, Landon SR Oakleaf NM

9 679 HIEBERT, Brady SO Buchholz NM

10 1321 GEORGIEV, Alex SR Montverde Academy NM

11 1462 CASH, Julian JR East River NM

12 1319 GEORGIEV, Max 7 Montverde Academy NM

13 265 EMLANO, Jacob SO Oakleaf NM

14 1316 WILLIAMS, Grant SO Montverde Academy NM

Boys Pole Vault (Varsity) (cont'd)
 12:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

15 658 SELLI, Alexander JR Buchholz NM

16 1479 MIRANDA, Matthew SO East River 2.29m

17 869 KLEIN, Cole SO Beachside 2.74m

18 1783 SMITH, Anthony SR Forest 2.75m

19 1355 GARZON, Manuel SO Montverde Academy 3.20m

20 1216 BAUMERT, Aidan JR Flagler Palm Coast 3.34m

21 853 SEGUIN, William JR Beachside 3.34m

22 1786 CROFT, Jeremy SR Forest 3.35m

23 952 WILLIAMS, Nathan SO Beachside 3.49m

24 903 FINERAN, Stephen JR Beachside 3.50m

25 1193 CAULEY BENNETT, Ta JR Flagler Palm Coast 3.64m

26 1129 MAGEE, Chase SR Flagler Palm Coast 3.64m

27 130 KINCAID, Jacob SO Niceville 3.65m

28 73 HURTADO, Caleb SO Niceville 3.80m

29 72 LOICANO, Asa SO Niceville 3.80m

30 144 CARTER, Van SR Niceville 4.65m

Girls Javelin (Varsity)
 12:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 1197 RHOTON, Nia SO Flagler Palm Coast NM

2 1049 TALBOT, Elizabeth JR Creekside NM

3 1085 YATES, Zoe JR Creekside NM

4 1568 QUICKSTAD, Izzy 8 St. Johns Country Day NM

5 1789 JOHNSTON, Mikenna JR Forest NM

6 268 LINSCOMB, Brooke FR Oakleaf NM

7 1566 RACHAL, Chloe SR St. Johns Country Day 6.60m

8 1490 GUERRIER, Evangelin SO East River 11.63m

9 1450 HOUSTON, Amaya JR East River 13.15m

10 244 OUTRAM, Alaina FR Oakleaf 13.22m

11 432 CURTIS, Alanah SR Tocoi Creek 15.30m

12 457 ARSENAULT, Lauren SR Tocoi Creek 16.20m

13 231 ALLEN, Jazmine FR Oakleaf 17.04m

14 1798 FONTENOT, Maya SR Forest 17.35m

15 1760 JACOBSON, Kendall JR Forest 17.41m

16 1458 HUGHES, Da'Yani JR East River 17.90m

Flight 2 of 2

1 505 AUSTIN, Taniah JR Lake Minneola 19.65m

2 362 NWANEGBO, Abigail FR Tocoi Creek 19.66m

3 854 KOZHEVNIKOV, Domin SO Beachside 19.85m

4 888 BARNHART, Persepho SO Beachside 20.15m

5 313 GAINES, Shelby SO Oakleaf 20.40m

6 372 COBB, Makaila SO Tocoi Creek 21.20m

7 497 CLARKE, Adeejah SO Lake Minneola 21.84m

8 1188 HAMBLY, Madison JR Flagler Palm Coast 23.90m
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Girls Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
 12:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

9 552 WAITE, Olivia SO Lake Minneola 23.90m

10 1179 GOTERA, Zoey SR Flagler Palm Coast 25.30m

11 1758 CUNNINGHAM, Mehayl SR Forest 25.95m

12 906 LADA, Savannah JR Beachside 26.14m

13 148 PLASIER, Shelby FR Niceville 29.09m

14 151 FARLEY, Ella JR Niceville 31.65m

15 183 FIGUEROA, Yaremi SR Niceville 32.83m

16 884 BOHANON, Alexandra JR Beachside 33.31m

17 149 PERKINS, Elaina SR Niceville 39.62m

Boys Javelin (Varsity)
 3:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 1591 TONEY, Alvin FR St. Johns Country Day NM

2 1051 CHENARAK, Nathan JR Creekside NM

3 1494 DIREUS, Jean FR East River NM

4 1592 KURAMOTO, Jacob JR St. Johns Country Day NM

5 1738 DOAN, Duy Thien SR Forest NM

6 1599 MESIDOR, James SR Lake Nona NM

7 1602 PHELAN, Dalton JR Lake Nona NM

8 1476 WALLEN, Jackson SO East River NM

9 693 SLATER, Beau JR Buchholz NM

10 672 ROSS, Dimitri JR Buchholz NM

11 1593 HORNEY, Jacob 8 St. Johns Country Day NM

12 1336 PICCIANO, Anthony SR Montverde Academy NM

13 243 MANSEN, Ty SO Oakleaf 14.58m

14 1577 MURRHEE, Ethan 8 St. Johns Country Day 17.01m

15 1473 AUSTIN, Saadew SO East River 19.80m

16 307 WELDON, Landon SR Oakleaf 20.15m

17 1628 GRAFTON, Gavyn SO Tocoi Creek 22.66m

18 551 ULERY, Andrew SO Lake Minneola 25.32m

19 236 MASALINE, David SO Oakleaf 25.58m

20 1795 COOPER, Alexander FR Forest 27.07m

Flight 2 of 2

1 1486 HINSON, Jordan SR East River 30.14m

2 531 COSTA, Connor SO Lake Minneola 31.94m

3 339 CARMONA, Rotlig SO Tocoi Creek 32.10m

4 522 VERGHESE, Evan FR Lake Minneola 33.00m

5 956 BALCITA, Brick JR Beachside 34.58m

6 1199 DOOLIN, Noah JR Flagler Palm Coast 34.75m

7 248 EGGER, Emmett FR Oakleaf 35.67m

8 943 KOZHEVNIKOV, Maksi SR Beachside 36.09m

9 1781 EVANS, Israel SR Forest 36.84m

10 520 GUTLAY, Hayden JR Lake Minneola 37.68m

11 352 TOMPKINS, Judson JR Tocoi Creek 40.61m

Boys Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

12 1748 GODIN, Elian SR Forest 42.12m

13 1167 STEVENSON, Jacob JR Flagler Palm Coast 43.04m

14 1626 LAGOW, Wyatt SR Tocoi Creek 44.84m

15 136 DISCH, Oliver JR Niceville 47.61m

16 1109 THERO, Elijah SR Flagler Palm Coast 48.53m

17 1115 HAYWORTH, Levi SR Flagler Palm Coast 50.57m

18 198 CAMPBELL, Ayden SR Niceville 51.00m

19 67 SMITH, Deonte SR Niceville 51.16m

20 166 BROUSSARD, Aidan SR Niceville 62.37m

2024 RIVER CITY RELAYS
Jacksonville, FL
Visit Jax Track at Hodges Stadium
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